
DDEEAALLEERR  DDIIRREECCTTOORRYY  &&  MMAAPP

SEPTEMBER 2002 EDITION

HERTAN’S
Opening on Wednesday

*** at Noon  ***
See Ad Page 12

2002
SHOW DATES
Sept 10TH - 15th

Antique Textiles
Vintage Fashions

Show & Sale
Opening Monday 9:30am - See ad Page 3

Dealers in Antiques &
Collectibles Only!

Open Tuesday 1pm, Sat. 8am

400 Dealers • Email: brimfield1@aol.com
See our Ad on Page 3

May's Antique Market
600 Dealers in Antiques 

& Collectibles Only
Open Thursday 9AM See Show Map on Page 4

SEARCH
By Category Pg 6

BRIMFIELD MAP
Pages 12 & 13

DEALER
REGISTRATION
Inside Back Cover

CONNECTICUT
ANTIQUE SHOPS

Page 20 & 21

SHOW OPENINGS
Page 12

2003 DATES
See Page 20

BRIMFIELD
PHONE NUMBERS

See Page 7

HOTELS/MOTELS
Page 13

Brimfields Largest Show
Opening Friday 6am  •  See Ad Page 12

Village of Brimfield, 1894



Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com2 September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide

Adamstown, Pa. 717-336-2177
Open every Sunday7:30 to 4:00. 375 indoor
dealers. Outdoor Market open at day break.
Up to 400 outdoor dealers . All antiques &
collectors dealers welcome to buy or sell.
Special Sundays.  Call for rates. Located
just southwest of Reading  on Rt. 272, 1/2
mile north of Pa. tpk exit #286.

Kutztown, Pa. 610-683-6848
Open every Saturday 8 to 4. 200 indoor deal-
ers. Outdoor & Pavilion Market open at
daybreak. Hundreds of dealers. All antiques
& collectors dealers welcome to buy or sell.
Special Antiques & Collectors EXTRAVA-
GANZAS April, June & September. Call
for FREE brochures. The market also fea-
tures a Farmers Market. Kutztown is located
between Reading and Allentown on Rt. 222.
After in Kutztown take Noble street 1 mile
to Renningers.

Mt. Dora, Fla.  352-383-8393
Open every Saturday &  Sunday 9 to 5. 200
indoor dealers. Visit the “Street of Shops”.
All antiques & collectors dealers welcome
to buy or sell. Special Antique Fairs and
Extavaganzas throughout the year. Call for
rates. Also located next to the Antique Cen-
ter is a Renningers Flea & Farmers Market.
Located just off US 441 just east of Mount
Dora. 40 minutes north of Orlando.

King of Prussia, Pa.
570-385-0104
February and November  Located at the
Valley Forge Convention Center in King of
Prussia Pa. Nearly 500 booths on 2 levels
these fabulous indoor shows have become
two of the finest in the country. Conveniently
located off Pa. tpk exit #326 Valley Forge
King of Prussia.

Find us online at www.renningers.com

Something for Everyone
Visit one or all of Renningers Locations



September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide 3Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com  •  or call 413-245-0961Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com

ANTIQUE TEXTILES
VINTAGE FASHIONS

SHOW & SALE

125 BOOTHS • FABRICS
QUILTS   TRIMMIMGS

BUTTONS   LINENS
OLD JEWELRY   LACES
ANTIQUE CLOTHING  &

ACCESSORIES

ONE DAY  •  INDOORS  •  BRIMFIELD WEEK
vintagefashionandtextileshow.com

2002
MONDAY

Sept. 9

HOST HOTEL-STURBRIDGE
Route 20, Sturbridge, MA

(jct. Mass Pike & I 84)
LINDA ZUCAS  207-439-2334

Brimfield, MA

2002
One Day Shows

SEPTEMBER 10 & 14
Tuesday 1PM - 5PM
Saturday 8AM - 1PM

2003
One Day Shows

May 13 & 17
July 8 & 12

September 2 & 6
Tuesdays 1PM-5PM
Saturdays 8AM-1PM

For Dealer Space & Information
Call: Colleen James

Email: brimfield1@aol.com
Call: (508) 754-4185 • (413) 245-9471

Dealers in Antiques & Collectibles Only!

Authorized
Shipping

Outlet
Packing & Shipping

On the Field
Available All Week

✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩

✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩

✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩

✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩
✩

2003
DATES

MONDAYS
May 12, July 7

Sept. 1

EARLY
ADMISSION

9:30AM $20
GENERAL

ADMISSION

11:00AM $5

POSTCARD & EPHEMERA CENTER
Sept. 14-21

9am - 6pm except Regular Show Days

ANTIQUES IN THE BARN
Sept. 9, 10 & 14

Monday 9am - 5pm. Tuesday and Saturday Show Hours
R.C. Bowen, Pat Fulton, Marilyn Johnson, Don & Barbara Ladd,

Millicent Mali, Nancy Morrill, Robert Richards,
Sally & Kris Van Den Bossche, Joy Wemyss

Catch us during set-up - Sunday 10am - 5pm

MasterCard and VISA Available During Show



4 September  2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com

BRIMFIELD
M A Y ’ S  A N T I Q U E  M A R K E T ,  I N C .

600 Dealers in Antiques and Collectibles Only

DEALERS EXHIBIT BY INVITATION ONLY  •  Opening Thursday 9AM - Admission $5.00

OF
FI

CE

FRONT GATE

676 675 674 673 672 671 670 669 668 667 666 665 664 663 662 661 660677 308 309 310 311 312 313 314 315 316 317 318 319 320 321 322 323 324 325 326 327

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

678

375

374

373

372

371

370

369

368

367

366

365

364

363

362

361

360

658 657 656 655 654 653 652 651 650 649 648 647 646 645 644 643 642

641 640 639 638 637 636 635 634 633 632 631 630 629 628 627 626 625

608609610611612613614615616617618619620621622623624

607 606 605 604 603 602 601 600 599 598 597 596 595 594 593 592 591

590 589 588 587 586 585 584 583 582 581 580 579 578 577 576 575 574

573 572 571 570 569 568 567 566 565 564 563 562 561 560 559 558 557

556 555 554 553 552 551 550 549 548 547 546 545 544 543 542 541 540

539 538 537 536 535 534 533 532 531 530 529 528 527 526 525 524 523

522 521 520 519 518 517 516 515 514 513 512 511 510 508 507 506

505 504 503 502 501 500 499 498 497 496 495 494
493 492

490 489

488 487 486 485 484 483
482

457

456

455

454

453

452

477 476 475

463 462 461

451 450 449 448 447 446 445

443 442 441 440 439

437 436 435 434 433

421 420 419 418 417 416 415 414 413 412 411 410 409 408

430 429 428 427 426 425

405 404 403 402 401 400 399 397 396 395 394 393 392

385 381 380 379 378 377 376

335

333334 331 330 329

384

383 3 4 5 6 7

289 290 291 292 294 295 296 297 298 299 300 301 302 303 304 305 306293

270 271 272 273 275 276 277 278 279 280 281 282 283 284 285 286 287274

251 252 253 254 256 257 258 259 260 261 262 263 264 265 266 267 268255

232 233 234 235 237 238 239 240 241 242 243 244 245 246 247 248 249236

214 215 216 217 219 220 221 222 223 224 225 226 227 228 229 230218

196 197 198 199 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 212200

178 179 180 181 183 184 185 186 187 188 189 190 191 192 193182

160 161 162 163 165 166 167 168 169 170 171 172 173 174 175164

142 143 144 145 147 148 149 150 151 152 153 154 155 156146

125 126 127 128 130 131 132 133 134 135 136 137 138129

108 109 110 111 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120 121112

91 92 93 94 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 10495

85 86 87 88 9089 18 19 20 21 2322 24 25

69 70 71 72 7473

63 64 65 66 6867

57 58 59 60 6261

51 52 53 54 5655

80 81 82 83 84

75 76 77 78 79

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

2002 SHOW DATES
SEPTEMBER 12-14

2003 SHOW DATES
MAY 15-17 • JULY 10-12 • SEPTEMBER 4-6

RICHARD MAY - MANAGER

Route 20, P.O. Box 416
Brimfield, MA 01010

413-245-9271
Fax: 413-245-9509

www.maysbrimfield.com

COMPLETE
Breakfast and Lunch Menu

AT THE FOOD PAVILION
Hot Coffee and Cold Drinks

Bottled Water
Novelty Ice Creams

Salads, Fruit

B S P A



September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide 5Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com  •  or call 413-245-0961

888-886-6476 BEEPER

561-212-7159 CELL

561-883-0173 FAX

All calls returned

in the evening

East Coast Deliveries

SouthernVermont

Southern Maine

Southern New Hampshire

New York

Connecticut

Rhode Island

Massachusetts

New Jersey

Delaware

Maryland

Virginia

Washington DC

North Carolina

South Carolina

Alabama

Georgia

Florida

Specializing in moving

Antiques & Art

• RELIABLE

• INSURED

• REFERENCES

25 Years of

Moving Antique Furniture

L
D
G

L. Drew Gerard
Antique Delivery Service

Located on Route 20 at MAYS Parking Lot
September 2002

Welcome to Brimfield & BrimfieldExchange
This month’s cover is a cut out of the Village of Brimfield
from the ATLAS OF SURVEYS, Hampden County,
Massachusetts, 1894. This was a time when there were no
Antique Markets, roads were dirt and a stage line went through
the center of town.

Since antiques and history are inseparable I thought it would
be interesting to point out some of the more familiar buildings.
Those that are easy to recognize are the large white
Congregational Church that heads the west end of the town
common and the Town Hall across the street from the church.
Still thriving is the Hitchcock Free High School (Academy)
located at the opposite end of the common from the church,
next to Soldiers Monument. Other buildings include the H.L.
Converse Store, which is now the Brimfield Post Office, the
F.D. Lincoln property that is now J & J Promotions and the E.E.
Livermore property which is now Crystal Brook. Most notably
missing today from the 1894 landscape is the large white hotel
with porch that was across from the Hitchcock Academy. The
Woodbine Country Store is now located at the site of J.T. Brown.

For those of you who love maps, please feel free to stop by
the BrimfieldExchange tent during the shows and view the
1894 map of Brimfield. Perhaps you too have a photo or some
Brimfield history to share.

See you in Brimfield,

Tim May



Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com6 September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide

DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

BRIMFIELD DEALER DIRECTORY

Packaging & Delivery Service
Brimfield Post Office
Don’s Delivery
LDG Antique Delivery Service MAYS
New Haven Moving Equipment Central 13
Packaging Store Sheltons

Advertising & Displays

20th Century Objex Mays 413
20th Century Objex BAN 23
Always Buying Antiques HOTM F 61
Apple Country Antiques JJ C 6,7
Awsum Advertising NE Motel PA 16
Back Porch Antiques Meadows
Barnstable Stove Shop, Inc. Meadows 14
Bernice Conn Antiques JJ H 24
Bernice Conn Antiques Hertans 44
Bill & Joan Lennon JJ F 24,25
Carl Fila & Rob McElroy Mays 154
Christinas Antiques Quaker B 3-4
Country Lady Antiques JJ F 23
Dudley Hill Antiques Mays 75
Ed Lyons Antiques Hertans 79
Edward/Patricia Seidel JJ Brook 16-17
Fred Glogower Quaker Center
Frederic Hartl Hertans 222
Gerald Newman HOTM I 13
Hometown Antiques NE Motel 23
Hometown Antiques Midway BAC F2
Kayce and Jim Dimond JJ P 15,16
Kayce and Jim Dimond Green Main Aisle
Kevins Antiques Dealers A 16
L & M Antiques JJ
Leon Jackson Mays 494
Main Street Antiques BAN
Main Street Antiques Mays 522
Mainely Paper Antiques JJ G 02
Mandy & Andy Fariello JJ E 34
Mark & Lyns Antiques Mays 534
Old Federal Shop Mays 525
Ough Antiques JJ F 29
Quartzsite Bread Man Central 108
Scott Larkin Quaker 116

Stonegate Antiques BAN 435
The Class Menagerie Hertans 40
ToyRoadAntiques JJ M 2
Vincent DAngelo Dealers C 157
Vintage Posters Plus Meadows
Waynes Neon Clocks Hertans 139, 140

African Art
A & W Productions Inc. Sheltons
A & W Productions Inc. Sheltons

American Art Pottery
Blue Whale Antiques Quaker
Buried Treasures - Vintage Vera Green 203
Hartwell Vintage Home Green On road
Larrys Antiques Mahogany 13
Pittsburgh Antique Mall JJ C 14

Americana
A & S Antiques Central 56, 57
A.T. Roche Quaker 97-98
Alley Antiques and Collectibles JJ M 03,33
Always Buying Antiques HOTM F 61
American Antiques Green VT Tent
Antique Prints Sheltons 2nd Row
Antiques Associates of Worcester Meadows 118, 119
Antiquities Quaker L4-5
Bakers Antiques Midway 5
Brimfield Trading Post Green 801-802

901-902
Chelsea Hill Antiques Mays 425
Christinas Antiques Quaker B 3-4
Christopher Swift Antiques Mays 413
Colleen Vagnini Antiques Midway 59, 60
Country Squire Antiques NE Motel 47-48
Cross Roads Antiques Mays 142
Dan Parker Antiques Mays 150
Davidian-Americana Mays 271
Ed Mironiuk Central 124
Ferguson & Darruda Mays 507
Grotheer & Gifford Dealers C 170
Grotheer & Gifford Mays 163
Hartwell Vintage Home Green On road
Hedgeworth Antiques Mays 519
Henry Stek/Setkiewicz Antiques NE Motel 94
Hometown Antiques NE Motel 23
Hometown Antiques Midway BAC F2
Images Past NE Motel 92-93
Iron Gate Antiques JJ M 37
James H. LeFurgy - Americana Mays 110
Jan & John Maggs Antiques Mays 165
Jeff Bridgman Antiques HOTM J 3

Jeff Bridgman Antiques JJ B 17
Joan Pryor Dealers E-298
Joe Myrtysak Midway 55
John H. Marshall Mays 657
M. Gosch Antiques Quaker 35-36
Melissas Antiques Mays 127
Nightingales Antiques Central 20
Norma & Ron Keno Midway 3
Oak Barrel Midway 821
Odds n Ends Antiques NE Motel 173
Old Cape Antiques Mays 441
Old Federal Shop Mays 525
Ough Antiques JJ F 29
Park Antiques Mays 331
Peter Tetreault Central 93,95,111
Philip Liverant BAN
R & R Collectibles Central 43
Red Rooster Mays 329
Richard F. Murphy Jr. Books Mays 178
Richard Fuller Antiques Mays 151
Robert Lloyd Inc. Sheltons F 31-33
Robert Perry Antiques Crystal 2
Sage Antiques Hertans 86
Stonehedge Antiques JJ E 6
Vincent DAngelo Dealers C 157

Architectural & Garden
A Garden Artist NE Motel 213
A Touch of Yesterday JJ Brook 20
Aardvark Antiques Mays 9192
Almost Antiques Meadows 12
American Antiques Green VT Tent
Andrews Antiques Quaker 55-56
Antiques & Reusables JJ B 32,33
Antiques Associates of Worcester Meadows 118, 119
Apple Country Antiques JJ C 6,7
Architiques Quaker 57-59
Barnstable Stove Shop, Inc. Meadows 14
BE Sales Sheltons B 42-45
Beau Beauchesne Central
Charles River St. Antiques HOTM E- Tent
Chelsea Hill Antiques Mays 425
Christopher Swift Antiques Mays 413
Cocoplum Garden Francescos
Collins & Mc Cullough Antiques Mays 671- 672
Corey Daniels Dealers On Fence
Corey Daniels HOTM E Tent
D. Williams Quaker B-26
Doris Dixon Antiques Sheltons B 52, 53
Ed Mironiuk Central 124
EuroPorts LLC Central 14
Ferguson & Darruda Mays 507

Everything
to pack, protect and move your antiques safely

bubble pack • pads • cartons • tie-down straps • truck rental

Central Park
Booth #13

413 284-0482

800 743-7237

www.newhaven-usa.com
815 McKinstry Avenue, Chicopee, MA 01020

Tel: (413) 695-3022

DON’S DELIVERY
24 Hour Service

NO MATTER WHAT YOU HAVE
TO DELIVER

“We Deliver”

Donald Perusse
Owner

Bringing Advertising,
Country and Kitchen Items

(518) 587-1511

www.countryladyantiques.com
email: CtryLady1@aol.com

J&J - Booth F23



Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com  •  or call 413-245-0961 September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide 7



Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com8 September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide

DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

BRIMFIELD DEALER DIRECTORY
Fred Moore Jr. BrimBarn On road
Griffiniques Meadows 1718
Griffon and Grace Quaker 69
Henry Stek/Setkiewicz Antiques NE Motel 94
Historically Hers Stephens
Ivy Antiques Quaker
J & B Antiques Mays 115
J. M. W. Auction Service Mays 538
J. Pasternak & Son Antiques Meadows 31, 32
Jack Adamson Hertans 39
Jeffrey Botelho Sheltons 7
Jeffrey Greene Antiques Quaker 139
John Lidowski Collins Front Tent
Johnsons Garden and Bird Houses NE Motel 253
Joyces Antiques NE Motel 201-202
Keenan Antiques Quaker 3-4
Les Dumond Antiques JJ C  5,6
Lewis Antiques Mays 376
Lilac House Antiques & Galleries BrimBarn On road
M. Gosch Antiques Quaker 35-36
Madison Antique Emporium Hertans 108, 144
Marvin Gardens Quaker B-14 Barn
New England Architectural Sturt S On road
Newport Antiques Mays 114
Northern Friends Sheltons
Nothing Definite Sheltons M 54-55
Nothing Definite Quaker 80-81
Olde Good Things Mays
Olde Good Things Dealers C 146-47
Olde Good Things JJ B 22, 42
Olde Good Things HOTM A-39
Olde Good Things Sturt N Behind House
One Stop Antiques Inc. Meadows 179-184
One Stop Antiques Inc. Hertans108, 144-145
Periodart Dealers A 73
Peter Tetreault Central 93,95,111
Recycling the Past Meadows Back of
Field
Red Rooster Mays 329
Richmond Furniture Service Hertans 97
Robert & Kathy  Baranowsky JJ B 2,11
Roche Clan Antiques HOTM C-1-4
Rumpelstiltskin c/o Black Inc. Green Back Right
Corner
Rusty Nails Antiques Midway 44, 57
Sandstone Gardens Quaker
Smith-Zukas Antiques Hertans 8, 9
STU-ARTz Quaker 100
Sydelle & Jay Livingston HOTM F 81
Sydelle & Jay Livingston Dealers D 237
The Cooperage Quaker 69

The East West Trading Company Midway 50,51-63,64
The Grange Quaker B12-13
The Seawife Meadows 162
The Sugarplum Antiques JJ Brook 53, 54
Truck Stop Antiques Green 3rd Row
WebWilson.com JJ A 61
Wild Geraniums Quaker 25
Worden Antiques and Art Hertans 182

Art & Paintings

A & S Antiques Central 56, 57
A Touch of Yesterday JJ Brook 20
Almost Antiques Meadows 12
Anne Negrin Antiques JJ R 37,38
Art and Antiques Mays 504
Artfull Eye Sheltons Road
Artworldwide Gallery Hertans
Ashley Antiques Mays 512
Bevs Antiques & Collectibles NE Motel 254
Bob Korhn Mays
Bridges Over Time Dealers
Bridges Over Time Mays 571
Bridges Over Time HOTM K 18
Brook House Fine Art JJ E 7
Butler & Butler Antiques Sturt N Near Pool
C. Seel Sheltons M-7
Carl L. Bosk BAN 468
Central Market Antiques Midway 56, 43
David duMont Green Bk Rt Cnr
Elegant Artifacts Mays 516
Elizabeth Sweets Art & Antiques Sturt N
Elm City Antiques Midway 4
Fine Art of America HOTM A-39
Heritage Gallery BrimBarn Inside
iVue.net Mays 495
iVue.net HOTM f 128
J. M. W. Auction Service Mays 538
James H. LeFurgy - Americana Mays 110
James Rickard Antiques Mays 10
Janis Petrovich BrimBarn Inside
Jennings & Rohn Antiques HOTM E- Tent
Joe Torre NE Motel Front Row

Little Black Duck Mahogany
Manford & Son Quaker
Michael & Claire Higgins Mays 572
Michael & Claire Higgins Sturt N Near Pool
Michael Smith Mays 85
Mountain Rugs NE Motel 29
Munro Studios Quaker 7
Northumbria Mays 495
Northumbria HOTM F 128
Northumbria Dealers B 98
OOHAAH Antique Jewelry Mays 510
Oxford House Antiques Sheltons M-8
Patricia Vaillancourt BAN Pavillion
Peace Antiques NE Motel 223
Periodart Dealers A 73
Peter Wilkinson Jacobs Mays 55
Phantiques BrimBarn Inside
Point Pleasant Antique Emorium Mahogany 34
Robert & Kathy  Baranowsky JJ B 2,11
Robert Perry Antiques Crystal 2
Somebodys Antiques NE Motel 218
Strike It Rich Antiques Mahogany 20
Stuart Martin Jones Esq. NE Motel 21-22
Swan Antiques HOTM E- Tent
The Conductor Antiques & Art BAN 16
The Griffins Gallery HOTM D 10
Tom Prindall Midway 1125
Tradewinds Fine Art HOTM A-39
Upper Canadian Art & Antique Mays 553
White Water Antiques JJ A 03
Wings & A Prayer Sturt S Row 2

Art Glass
Affordable Collectibles JJ K 4
Before My Time Antiques Quaker
Black Swan Midway 47
GlimmerGlass Antiques JJ C 29
Greg Huber NE Motel R
Howard, Howard, and Fine Antiques NE Motel
Ivy Antiques Quaker
J. Pasternak & Son Antiques Meadows 31, 32
JSD Antiques JJ G 14
Lee Frenette Central 119
Nickadaemous Dealers B-90
Nickadaemous HOTM G-21
Oxford House Antiques Sheltons M-8
Philip Liverant BAN
Roger Edwards Antiques Midway 46

Baskets & Woodenware
Antiques Off Broadway BrimBarn Inside

artworldwide19@cs.com

Buy · Sell · Trade
Appraisals of All Artwork

Buy Entire Art Collections · Auction Representation
ROBERT J. DERRICK •  (401) 949-4321

500 Waterman Ave., Suite 225, East Providence, RI 02914

…FUN, STRESS FREE, MID-SIZE SHOWS…

In Ulster & Westchester County, NY
Fairfield & Litchfield County, CT

914-273-4667
Cordshows@aol.com

“You’re Tie To Quality Since 1970”

Sturbridge Antique Shops
128 Charlton Road – Route 20 • Sturbridge, MA 01566

75 Dealers

1/2 mile EAST of the Mass. Pike & I-84

Tel 1-508-347-2744

Open daily 9–5             Sat. & Sun. 10-5



Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com  •  or call 413-245-0961 September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide 9

DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

BRIMFIELD DEALER DIRECTORY
Helenas Country Treasures Mahogany Front
The Bobbin Tent Meadows

Black Americana
Pennys & Cents Antiques JJ Last Row
Stonegate Antiques BAN 435

Books & Manuscripts
C & R Antiques Central 99
Childrens Book Nook Quaker 67
ELL-ELL Books Midway 75
Flashback ll Midway 50-51
House of Hubbard Quaker 30
Leigh Cote Antiques Meadows 61-63
Paper Tiger Meadows 205
Richard F. Murphy Jr. Books Mays 178
Rorkes Drift BAN 363,364
Rorkes Drift JJ P 6
Sothebys Post Auction Catalogs Sturt S On road
Sothebys Post Auction Catalogs Sturt S On road
The Fred O Smith Line NE Motel 196
The Gryphons Nest Sheltons F-1
The Millers Daughter JJ G 24
Trummels Treasures Sturt S
William D. Johnson Antiques JJ Brook 41
Yesterdays Paper Sturt S

Bottles
All That Glitters NE Motel Pavilion 7
Bernice Conn Antiques JJ H 24
Bernice Conn Antiques Hertans 44
Bitters Bottles JJ E 29-30
Cobalt Turtle Antiques JJ E 14,15
Robert Lanagan Green 104
Scott Larkin Quaker 116
The Re-Run Shop Quaker 70

Brass-Copper-Bronze
Carl L. Bosk BAN 468
New England Brass Refinishing NE Motel 68A-B
Rubleys Antiques Dealers
Rubleys Antiques BAN 338
Tian Ling Midway 37,38

Breweriana
British Bootlegger BrimBarn Inside
Lauras Dollhouses Central 3 A
Mary Fazzino Quaker 28
Orange Trading Company Green Left Rear

Buttons & Smalls
BAK on ONE Wells Dealers A 14

BeJewelled Mays 499
Bunnys Place JJ F 1
Byson Buttons Meadows 27
C & R Antiques Central 99
Carons Antiques Green Front
Cerenns Antiques Meadows 47-48
Denny Mangold Francescos 10
Derek T. Clawson Quaker 50
Donna Buccelli NE Motel 61
Dust Collectors Too Stephens
Elizabeth Sweets Art & Antiques Sturt N
Glens Cards Central 92
Jan & John Maggs Antiques Mays 165
Jim Stubblefield Antiques Hertans 199-202
Kristine Tibbetts Central 45
Larry Stowell Antiques NE Motel B 113
MFM Dealers P 15
Munro Studios Quaker 7
Pleasant Acres Antiques, Etc. NE Motel 188
Potpourri Acres Quaker B-27
Susan Gower Central 116
The Gilded Lotus Sheltons F 37
The Masons Central 3
The Toy Boy Midway 19
Woodwards Antiques Meadows 8384
Yesteryears Accents Quaker

Cameras
David duMont Green Back Right
Corner
Derek T. Clawson Quaker 50
Howard, Howard, and Fine Antiques NE Motel
The Maine Cameraman Stephens

Cast Iron
BE Sales Sheltons B 42-45
Bear Creek Trading Company Quaker B-3, 4
Bevs Antiques & Collectibles NE Motel 254
Doris Dixon Antiques Sheltons B 52, 53
Ericksons Antique Stoves Mays 377
Leonard Bailey Quaker 40
Pan Man Quaker 112
Rumpelstiltskin c/o Black Inc. Green Back Right
Corner
Stephen Moss HOTM E 8
Stephen Moss Mays 63

Ceramics
Dennis & Dad Antiques Mays 393
J & S Horn Antiques Central 83
Lauras Dollhouses Central 3 A

Children's Items
Hedgeworth Antiques Mays 519
Joyce Charbonneau JJ Brook 23
Larrys Antiques Mahogany 13
Louise Kobryner Hertans 78
Mori Books JJ C 35
Shelley Smith Central 121
The Closetful Central 68, 46
The Ostrich Meadows Last-ctr. Rd
Tory Beth Radwick Central 121

Civil War
Antiques & Artifacts Hertans 155
D & R Antiques JJ A 31,32
David Charron Mays 394
Iron Gate Antiques JJ M 37
Jerry Greenstein Mays 257
Mike Reffie Hertans 68
Rob & Ruth Lyon JJ E 21,22

Clocks & Watches
Academy Timekeepers Midway 31
Affordable Collectibles JJ K 4
Almost Antiques Meadows 12
Antiques & Reusables JJ B 32,33
Antiques & Uniques Quaker 15, 16
Artifacts HOTM F 110
Artifacts JJ P 41
Awsum Advertising NE Motel PA 16
Chelsea Hill Antiques Mays 425
Ed Finney Antiques Mays 362
George Briggs Mays 654
Gold Ntiques Sturt S
Goldsmith Jewelers Crystal 5
Greenhouse Antiques JJ A 12
Harriet Perr Antiques Mays 146
Hermitage Antiques Mays 126
Its About Time Quaker 23
Jim Brady Antiques Mahogany 36
Joan Pryor Dealers E-298
Mystic Memories JJ R 43
R & R Collectibles Central 43
Robert DeLuca Antiques JJ M 43
Waynes Neon Clocks Hertans 139, 140
Window of Time Antiques JJ K 15
Window of Time Antiques Dealers B 93
Wings & A Prayer Sturt S Row 2

Coin Op & Mechanical
Antiques & Tyme BAN 78
Antiques & Tyme Mays 174

The Miller’s Daughter
Your Independent Bookseller

GRACE MILLER DICKINSON • DAVID DICKINSON

21 Poplar Hill Road • West Whately, MA
877-829-9114 • themillersdaughter@earthlink.net

Appearing at Select Shows, By Mail-Order and from the Shop

Essential Reference Books On The Decorative Arts, Antiques & Collectibles

“Look For The Black & Gold ‘Book’ Sign” J&J • Space G-24



Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com10 September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide

DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

BRIMFIELD DEALER DIRECTORY
Larrys Antiques Mahogany 13
Mark & Lyns Antiques Mays 534
Norma & Ron Keno Midway 3
Orange Trading Company Green Left Rear
Richard J. Riley Antiques BAN 374
Richard J. Riley Antiques JJ L 5
Waynes Neon Clocks Hertans 139, 140

Coins
Ashley Antiques Mays 512
Blair Collectibles Green
PatRich Antiques NE Motel F-17
Show Car Tags Quaker 29
The Gryphons Nest Sheltons F-1

Costume Jewelry
Alberta Brown Midway 16
B & B Antiques BrimBarn Inside
B & B Antiques Midway Inside
Baubles Bangles and Beads Dealers A-42
Bennett Antiques JJ Fence 44
Blackbird Antiques BAN B 117
Blackbird Antiques HOTM G 01
Christinas Antiques & Jewelry Midway 45
George Briggs Mays 654
Grannys This & That Collins 3
Laurel Antiques BrimBarn Inside
Leda Roberts Mays 503
Magi NE Motel 166B
North End Antiques NE Motel M 1
OOHAAH Antique Jewelry Mays 510
Pamela Petsche Quaker
Pittsburgh Antique Mall JJ C 14
RootStone Antiques Quaker 53
Sandra McNeil Antiques Sturt N X
Somebodys Antiques NE Motel 218

Country
Alley Antiques and Collectibles JJ M 03,33
Antiques & Tyme BAN 78
Antiques & Tyme Mays 174
Antiques on the Common Quaker
Apple Country Antiques JJ C 6,7
BAK on ONE Wells Dealers A 14
Bakers Antiques Midway 5
Bevs Antiques & Collectibles NE Motel 254
Brownstead Antiques Hertans 115
Camille Buda JJ Fence 46
Carons Antiques Green Front
Charter Oak Auction - Outlet Stephens Front
Cherry Acres Quaker B-21
Classic Junque Mays 54
Cobweb Corner JJ A 29
Corner House Collectibles Mays 403
Country Charm Antiques JJPromotions V-33
Country Lady Antiques JJ F 23
D & R Antiques JJ A 31,32
DeBears & Monkees Green Main Aisle
EuroPorts Stephens
EuroPorts LLC Central 14
Good Ole Stuff Antiques Midway 6
Griffon and Grace Quaker 69

Hometown Antiques Midway BAC F2
Jack Adamson Hertans 39
James Rickard Antiques Mays 10
Joyces Antiques NE Motel 201-202
Lone Ranger Antiques Quaker 104-105
Martha Perkins Mays 156
Martha Perkins Dealers D 212
Mason Dixon Memories Quaker 13-14
Meissners Auction Service Hertans 91,92
Meissners Auction Service BAN 86
Mount Vernon Antiques Dealers D 272
Mount Vernon Antiques HOTM C 31
Mountain Niche Antiques Hertans 21
Nancy Stronczek Hertans 69
Nancy Stronczek BAN
North Hadley Antiques BAN 49
Oak Barrel Midway 821
Pattis Antiques & Treasures Meadows 143,144
Philip Liverant BAN
Picture Window Antiques Quaker B 18
Quartzsite Bread Man Central 108
Ray & Joan Peterson Antiques JJ N 32
Richard Fuller Antiques Mays 151
Rusty Nails Antiques Midway 44, 57
Sherborn Woodworks NE Motel 208
Shoe Rack Lady BAN 546
Shoe Rack Lady Mays 397
Smiths Antiques Quaker 39
Stoudtburg Antiques Hertans 100
The Berry Scoop Antiques Hertans 98
The East West Trading Company Midway 50,51-63,64
The Masons Central 3
The Scottish Trader Quaker 121-122
The Wood Witch of the East Dealers D 264
Transamerican Antiques NE Motel 17
Village Green Antiques Green Main Aisle

Deco & Decorative Arts
A Touch of Yesterday JJ Brook 20
Andi Collects JJ C 32
Antique & Decorating Wherehouse NE Motel P 8-12
Carol & Mark Antiques HOTM F-62
Carol & Mark Antiques JJ R 41
Cerenns Antiques Meadows 47-48
Cojay Resale Enterprises Central 43
Collins & Mc Cullough Antiques Mays 671-672
Darwin D. Bearley Antiques Sheltons F-8
David duMont Green Back Right
Corner
Down The Road Antiques JJ Brook 29
Fancy That Antiques Francescos F 1
Gene Kanopka Quaker 5, 6
Good Ole Stuff Antiques Midway 6
House of Windsor Exports Hertans 44
Jeffrey Botelho Sheltons 7
Kroeze Trading Company Sheltons B 74
Newport Antiques Mays 114
Seaver & McLellan Antiques, Inc. HOTM E- Tent
The Cooperage Quaker 69
The Swank Pearce Dealers 3 A
Twentieth Century Designs NE Motel 38
West St. Station Quaker 22
Woodwards Antiques Meadows 83,84

Decoys
Backyard Antiques NE Motel 205
Malchione Sporting Antiques JJ L 2
Malchione Sporting Antiques HOTM D 32

Dolls & Accessories
Bay State Antiques Hertans 66
Brantiques Quaker 70 & 76
Brass Lantern Antiques Dealers C 172
Dover Doll Clinic Mays 11
Hasbeens Mays 539
Hasbeens Dealers C 171
Jeanne DeLarm-Neri Art For Life Mays 97
Kathy Irving JJ A 68
McQuillin Antiques & Collectibles Sheltons B 3
Mike & Gayles Toys & Joys Central 87
Moores Antiques Francescos F-2
Mystic Memories JJ R 43
Patricia Vaillancourt BAN Pavillion
Point Pleasant Antique Emorium Mahogany 34
Sage Antiques Hertans 86
Shelley Smith Central 121
The Doll Cellar Central
Tory Beth Radwick Central 121

Eclectic
Bennett Antiques JJ Fence 44
Bobbiee & Harry Hinman Sheltons B 4
Chuck Peck JJ F 15
D. Williams Quaker B-26
Magi NE Motel 166B
Quaboag Valley Antiques JJ Brook 1-3
Reminisce With Ruth Central 84
Rumpelstiltskin c/o Black Inc. Green Bk Rt Cnr
Sold By Sue Wearsch Sheltons B 14

Ephemera

Anne Negrin Antiques JJ R 37,38
Bill & Joan Lennon JJ F 24,25
Carl Fila & Rob McElroy Mays 154
ELL-ELL Books Midway 75
Film Richards Quaker 19
Gerald Newman HOTM I 13
Glens Cards Central 92
Judy & Jake Gillison PostExtr
Kayce and Jim Dimond JJ P 15,16
Kayce and Jim Dimond Green Main Aisle
Leon Jackson Mays 494
Mainely Paper Antiques JJ G 02
Mori Books JJ C 35
Paper Tiger Meadows 205
Recollections BAN Inside
Rorkes Drift BAN 363,364
Rorkes Drift JJ P 6
The Orchard Central 62
The Re-Run Shop Quaker 70
The Toy Boy Midway 19
Thomas S. Mills BAN Inside
Tom & Carol Halsdorf Sturt N Last Row
Truck Stop Antiques Green 3rd Row
Trummels Treasures Sturt S
Wiggletown NE Motel 197
Window of Time Antiques JJ K 15
Window of Time Antiques Dealers B 93
Yesterdays Paper Sturt S

Mainely PaperAntiques
Buying & Selling Ephemera
& Country Store Advertising

J&J Booth G-2
207 594-2390  ·  email: mepprant@midcoast.com

Clean Affordable Lodging
Home Style Cooking

19 Miles West of Brimfield
on Rt. 20

339 Boston Road
Springfield, MA 01109

413-783-1691 • wwwCountryInn.com



Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com  •  or call 413-245-0961 September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide 11

DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

BRIMFIELD DEALER DIRECTORY

Fiesta & Depression
Black Run Antiques Central 129
Blue Whale Antiques Quaker
Furniture Farm & Antiques JJ H 28
Herman Antiques & Collectibles JJ A 25
Hoosier Kubbord Glass JJ R 42
Jim & Alberta JJ K 10,11
Keller & Ross Quaker l 3
Lee Frenette Central 119
Marbo Collectibles JJ Brook 24
Steve Arndt Antiques Mays 28
Tom Willis Fiesta Central 64-66
Treasures of Old Hertans X
Yesterdays Memories JJ N 51

Fishing & Sports Related

American Antiques Green VT Tent
Antiquities Quaker L4-5
British Memorabilia NE Motel 222
Brunswick Art & Antiques Midway 2
Craig Thompson & Joe Vey Mays 9
David Charron Mays 394
GUS - Good Used Stuff NE Motel
Its About Time Quaker 23
Jean Lamar Quaker 13, 14
Jean-Pierre Labbe Hertans 160-161
Jeffrey Botelho Sheltons 7
L & M Antiques JJ
Les Dumond Antiques JJ C  5,6
Malchione Sporting Antiques JJ L 2
Malchione Sporting Antiques HOTM D 32
Nancys Wholesale NE Motel 220-221
Old Cape Antiques Mays 441
Terry Walker Antiques Midway 34
Whispering Pines Central 44

Flow Blue & Majolica
Armel Antiques Sturt N
George Hoffman Hertans 94
Grey Goose Antiques Central 2
The Peddlers Chest JJ Brook 4
William H. Lorne Antiques JJ Brook 34

Folk Art
Accoutrements Mays 74
Blackbird Antiques BAN B 117
Blackbird Antiques HOTM G 01
Brimfield Trading Post Green 801-802

901-902
Center Chimney Mays 152
Cocoplum Garden Francescos
Dragonflies Antiques Mays 69
Ed Mironiuk Central 124
Exhelred Smith Mays 639
Good Ole Stuff Antiques Midway 6
Ingraham Sturt N
James Rickard Antiques Mays 10
Jeff Bridgman Antiques HOTM J 3
Jeff Bridgman Antiques JJ B 17
John H. Marshall Mays 657
Munro Studios Quaker 7
Patricia Ann Breame Antiques JJ C 4
Patricia Vaillancourt BAN Pavillion
Peace Antiques NE Motel 223
Peppercricket Farm JJ Brook 10
R.A Carpenter Crystal
Robert Perry Antiques Crystal 2
Sholl Antiques Mays 252
Stormy Crandall Quaker L-11
Stuff and Things Antiques JJ Brook 37
The Seawife Meadows 162
The Wood Witch of the East Dealers D 264
The Workshop JJ Brook 5
Weir Handmade Inc. Green
William E. Lohrman Mays 520
Worden Antiques and Art Hertans 182

Furniture
1840 House Mays 541
1840 House HOTM F Tent
A Garden Artist NE Motel 213
ACME Antiques JJ N 34
Affordable Antiques JJ B 34
Amazing Antiques Quaker 118
American Eagle Antiques Stephens Tent
Andrews Antiques Quaker 55-56
Antique & Decorating Wherehouse NE Motel P 8-12
Antiques & Artifacts Hertans 155
Antiques & Reusables JJ B 32,33
Antiques & Uniques Quaker 15, 16
Antiques on the Common Quaker
Artfull Eye Sheltons Road
Auble Antiques Meadows 57
Bacons BrimBarn Barn

Basswood Antiques Crystal
Bell Tower Antiques & Hardware Central 1
Benefit Street Antiques Mays 133
Bill N Lous Antiques Mays 489
Brass Lantern Antiques Dealers C 172
Bridges Over Time Dealers
Bridges Over Time Mays 571
Bridges Over Time HOTM K 18
Buckboard Antiques NE Motel 300 Road
Butler & Butler Antiques Sturt N Near Pool
C & L Antiques Green 407
Cabotville Collectors Quaker 110
Carl Haraska JJ D 14
Carons Antiques Green Front
Carriage House Antiques NE Motel P 11
Cellar Door Mays 650
Cellar Shop Quaker
Center Chimney Mays 152
Central Market Antiques Midway 56, 43
Cerenns Antiques Meadows 47-48
Cherry Acres Quaker B-21
Christopher Swift Antiques Mays 413
Collins & Mc Cullough Antiques Mays 671- 672
Corner House Collectibles Mays 403
Cote Auction Meadows 312
Cote Auction Mays 665
D & M Antiques Mahogany
D. Williams Quaker B-26
Days Antiques HOTM D 16
Days Antiques Francescos Street
Donna Buccelli NE Motel 61
Door Knocker Antiques Mahogany
Dragonflies Antiques Mays 69
Dudley Hill Antiques Mays 75
Ed Finney Antiques Mays 362
Elegant Artifacts Mays 516
Elm City Antiques Midway 4
Euro Source Antiques Midway Barn
Exhelred Smith Mays 639
Fancy That Antiques Francescos F 1
Favorite Past-Times Antiques JJ N 50
Flashback ll Midway 50-51
Forest Hills Gallery, Inc. Meadows 124-126
Forgotten Furnishings Mays 27
Galligans Antiques Sturt S
Ginas Antiques & Auctioneers NE Motel 199
Grey Barn Antiques Central 15
Grey Goose Antiques Central 2
Hartmann House Antiques JJ Brook 8
Hawks-Auction Sturt S
Heritage Gallery BrimBarn Inside
Holliston Antiques Quaker 30

Rain or Shine - Year Round
Indoors (75 spaces) & Outdoors

Saturday 7AM-3PM • Sunday 7AM-4PM

SELLING SPACE AVAILABLE  •  508 248-5690

CHARLTON
Flea Market & Antiques

Trolley Crossing
Junction of Routes 20 & 31 So., Charlton, MA

The area of Trolley Crossing is just off Rt. 20 - WATCH FOR SIGNS
From Worcester & Points East - Take Exit 6B From I-290 - or I-395 or from I-90
take Exit 10, then follow Rt. 20 West 8 miles to junction of RT. 31 South.
From Springfield & Points West - Take Exit 9 from I-90, then follow Rt. 20 East 5
miles to junction of 31 South.

www.CharltonFlea.com

QUABOAG VALLEY
ANTIQUE CENTER

EXTENDED BRIMFIELD SHOW HOURS

Hours 9-5 Tues.-Sat./12-5 Sun

Exit 8 (Palmer) · Corner Main St. (Rt 20) and Knox

10 KNOX STREET · PALMER, MA · 01069 · (413) 283-3091
www.quaboagantiques.com

12,000 Square Feet of Antiques

Calendars - Postcards - Gun Catalogs

Hunting & Fishing Ephemera

J&J    Booth G22

LEM ANTIQUES



12 September  2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com

OPENING Tues Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

Brimfield Acres North Tues 1pm/Sat 8am n n

Brimfield Antiques Center Sunrise n n n n n n

Brimfield Barn 7am n n n n n n

Brimfield Exchange 7am n n n n n

Central Park 6am n n n n n n

Collins Apple Barn Sunrise n n n n n n

Crystal Brook Sunrise n n n n n

Dealer’s Choice 11am n

Francesco’s 9am n n n n n n

Green Acres 6am n n n n n n

Heart-O-The-Mart 9am n n n n n

J & J Promotions 6am n n

Jeanne Hertan Antique Shows 12noon n n n n n

Mahogany Ridge Sunrise n n n n n n

May’s Antique Market 9am n n n

Midway Antique Shows 6am n n n n n n

New England Motel 7am n n n n n

Postcard Extravaganza Sunrise n n n n n n

Quaker Acres Sunrise n n n n n n

Sheltons Sunrise n n n n n n

Stephen’s Place Sunrise n n n n n n

Sturtevant’s North Sunrise n n n n n n

Sturtevant’s South Sunrise n n n n n n

The Meadows 6am n n n n n n

Show Schedules

open n

How Can I get It Home Safely & Economically?
Located @ Brimfield Antiques Center

We Provide:
➠ Custom Packaging & Shipping
➠ Van Line Service
➠ Foam-in-place Packaging
➠ Insurance
➠ Domestic & International Shipping Store Locations
➠ Custom Crating (888) 722-5747
➠ Packaging Materials (888) 593-6683
➠ Field Pick Up Cell (413) 427-8256

Cell (860) 729-0089

Jeanne Hertan
Antique Shows

Quality Dealers

Grand Opening Wednesday at noon!
Free admission

On-site Shipping, Fleet ATM, Café

www.hertansbrimfield.com

Stephen’s Place  Booth #3Central Park  Booth #14

6am - 5pm Friday/$5 admission  •  9am - 5pm Saturday/$3 admission
On-site parking $5 • Oversized vehicles $10 • No pets, please • Rain or Shine

P.O. Box 385, Route 20, Brimfield, MA 01010

(413) 245-3436 • (978) 597-8155
2003 May 16, 17 - July 11, 12 - Sept 5, 6

EMAIL: jnjbrimfld@meganet.net  •  WEBSITE: www.jandj-brimfield.com 

2002 ANTIQUES &
COLLECTIBLES SHOWS

Sept 13-14



September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide 13Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com  •  or call 413-245-0961

19

19

N

S

W E

Brimfield Post Office - Open All day

Packaging Supplies • Money Orders • Shipping

Extended Window Hours  8:00 - 5:00
Located at the Intersection of Rt. 20 & Rt. 19

HOTELS & MOTELS SERVING BRIMFIELD
AUBURN, MA

Baymont Inn Suites 446 Southbridge St., 508-832-7000, I-90, Exit #10 to Rt. 12 N, 1.25 miles on left. I-290 or I-395, Exit # 9 South 1⁄2mile 
STURBRIDGE, MA

Holiday Inn Express 478 Main Street, Route 20, 508-347-5141 From I-90 Exit # 9, West 1.5 miles on right 
VERNON, CT

Comfort Inn Vernon, 800-235-4667, or 860-871-2432 I-84, Exit 65, Right 1/4 mile on Left
Howard Johnson Express Vernon, 860-875-0781, 800-446-4656 I-84 East Exit 65, Turn Right 1/2 Mile on Left I-84 West Exit 65, Right 1 Block on left
Quality Inn Vernon, 800-235-4667 or 860-646-5700 I-84 East, Exit 63, Left 1 mile on left. I-84 West, Exit 63, Right, 1 mile on left. 

WEST SPRINGFIELD, MA
Super 8 Motel 1500 Riverdale Street, 413-736-8080 I-90, Exit 4, Route 5 South 1⁄2 mile on right. I-91 Exit 13A, Route 5 North 1⁄2 mile on left 
Red Carpet Inn 560 Riverdale Street, 800-525-5864, 413-733-6678. I-90, Exit 4, Route 5 South 2.5 mile on right. I-91, Exit 13B, inn on right

This list of Hotels & Motels are paid by advertisers who would appreciate your Business. Pricing arrangements/availability are not determined or influenced by BrimfieldExchange

Stay
Connected

to Brimfield
and Your

Customers
Year ‘Round. 

Place Your
Ad Today

in the
Brimfield

Pocket Guide
for 2003.

413-245-0961

Stephen’s Place  Booth #3

Crystal Brook - On Road

VINTAGE EYEWARE
THE UNLIMITED OPTICAL SOURCE

917.721.6546
vintage-eyeware.com

New York • Miami
Vintage Eyeware of New York. Inc., P.O. Box 1190, Hudson, NY 12534

Buying and
Selling Optical

Quality Eyeware
and Sunware

Impressive
Selection

dating from
1700-1970

Clean Affordable Lodging Home Style Cooking
19 Miles West of Brimfield on Rt. 20

339 Boston Road, Springfield, MA 01109

413-783-1691 • wwwCountryInn.com



Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com14 September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide

DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

BRIMFIELD DEALER DIRECTORY
Images Past NE Motel 92-93
Impulsive Antiques Quaker 117
Indian Summer Antiques Green 301-303
Ivy Antiques Quaker
James Jackson Mays 88
Jennings & Rohn Antiques HOTM E- Tent
Jim Stubblefield Antiques Hertans 199-202
Joan Pryor Dealers E-298
John H. Marshall Mays 657
John W. Norton Products Midway 67-69
John/Sharron Yaccarino Quaker 128
Johns Antiques Mays 119
Johnsons Vintage Linens and Clothing NE Motel 252
Joseph McGaughey Mays 402
Kevins Antiques Dealers A 16
Kristine Tibbetts Central 45
Leigh Cote Antiques Meadows 61-63
Les Dumond Antiques JJ C  5,6
Lewis Antiques Mays 376
Ljatif Mecikukic Quaker B 8
Lori Spencer NE Motel 214
M. Gosch Antiques Quaker 35-36
Mary Fazzino Quaker 28
Meade Antiques HOTM J-22
Meissners Auction Service Hertans 9192
Meissners Auction Service BAN 86
Monkton Mill Antiques Mays 560
Morning Glory Antiques NE Motel 226-227
New England Antiques Green VT Tent
New England Brass Refinishing NE Motel 68A-B
Nightingales Antiques Central 20
North End Antiques NE Motel M 1
North Quabbin Antiques Green 109
Oak St Antiques Sturt S
One Stop Antiques Inc. Meadows 179-184
One Stop Antiques Inc. Hertans 108, 144-145
Orange Trading Company Green Left Rear
Pastime Antiques Hertans 42,49,50
PatRich Antiques NE Motel F-17
Patricia Ann Breame Antiques JJ C 4
Patties Antiques & Treasures Meadows 144
Peace Antiques NE Motel 223
Poor Richards Antiques Quaker 123
Potpourri Acres Quaker B-27
Primitive Spirit Mahogany
R & R Collectibles Central 43
Rainbows End Crystal
Ray & Joan Peterson Antiques JJ N 32
Red City Antiques Central 22
Red Rooster Mays 329
Richard & Patricia Lewis Mays 376
Richmond Furniture Service Hertans 97
Rt. 14 Drive In Quaker
S & J Ramsey & V. Vitols Central 2930
Seaver & McLellan Antiques, Inc. HOTM E- Tent
Something Simple Quaker
Spinning Wheel Antiques Stephens Tent
Steve Arndt Antiques Mays 28
Stone Block Antiques Green VT Tent
Stoneymeade Pine NE Motel 178
STU-ARTz Quaker 100
Stuff and Things Antiques JJ Brook 37

Sydelle & Jay Livingston HOTM F 81
Sydelle & Jay Livingston Dealers D 237
T. Jordan Elliot Antique Dealer Meadows Green tent
Teddy Bear Antiques NE Motel 195
The Antique Poole Central 98
The Cooperage Quaker 69
The Door Knocker Antiques Mahogany Front
The East West Trading Company Midway 50,51-63,64
The Fred O Smith Line NE Motel 196
The Grange Quaker B12-13
The Hoosierman Mays 401
The Kings Row Antique Center Hertans 2
The Orchard Central 62
The Seawife Meadows 162
The Tin Ceiling Sturt N
Theresa Jackson Antiques Mays 83
Tian Ling Midway 3738
Tom & Allyne Rogers Meadows 59-60
Tony Forgione Mays 51
Treasure Hunt Antiques Quaker L-1, 2, L-8
Tricias Treasures NE Motel 50
Turnpike Antiques Hertans 60
Up the Creek Antiques Midway 7, 21 34
Upper Canadian Art & Antique Mays 553
Victorian Shed Antiques Sturt N Front
Village Green Antiques Green Main Aisle
W.H.A.T. Antiques Meadows 169
Wayne Davis Central 82
Wayside Antiques Central 67
Whatevers Antiques JJ A 52
White Water Antiques JJ A 03
William D. Johnson Antiques JJ Brook 41
Willmert/Newell Antiques Dealers
Wilmas Antiques Dealers 70
Worden Antiques and Art Hertans 182

Furniture Country
Back Porch Antiques Meadows
Backyard Antiques NE Motel 205
Blackbird Antiques BAN B 117
Blackbird Antiques HOTM G 01
Country Squire Antiques NE Motel 47-48
Davidian-Americana Mays 271
Double G Farms Antiques NE Motel 150,151
Grey Barn Antiques Central 15
Grotheer & Gifford Dealers C 170
Grotheer & Gifford Mays 163
Hermitage Antiques Mays 126
Hiawatha Country Woodshop Quaker
Hoffmans Antiques Quaker 84
Jim Racine Mahogany 14
Juniper Hill Stephens Front Tent
Longmeddowe Antiques Mays 16
Oxus River Gallery Sturt N Main Road
Oxus River Gallery Mahogany Near Food
Peppercricket Farm JJ Brook 10
Sherborn Woodworks NE Motel 208
Spinning Wheel Antiques Stephens Tent
Stoneymeade Pine NE Motel 178
The Peddlers Chest JJ Brook 4
Turnpike Antiques Hertans 60
Up the Creek Antiques Midway 7, 21 34
Village Green Antiques Green Main Aisle

Furniture English/Euro
American Eagle Antiques Stephens Tent
Euro Source Antiques Midway Barn
House of Windsor Exports Sheltons 17-19
House of Windsor Exports Hertans 44
Kroeze Trading Company Sheltons B 74
Martell & Suffin Antiques Dealers C 181

Martell & Suffin Antiques HOTM F 50
Mikes Antiques Mahogany 12
Nelligan and Nelligan HOTM E- Tent
Stoneymeade Pine NE Motel 178
Trading Post NE Motel 228,229,230

Furniture Oak
Affordable Collectibles JJ K 4
American Eagle Antiques Stephens Tent
Backyard Antiques NE Motel 205
Brass Lantern Antiques Dealers C 172
British Memorabilia NE Motel 222
Cellar Door Mays 650
Cote Auction Meadows 312
Cote Auction Mays 665
Eighty One Antiques Stephens
Grey Barn Antiques Central 15
Homestead Antiques Crystal
J & B Antiques Mays 115
J & G Antiques Mays 456
Jack & Lisas Place Mays 77
John Elliot Antiques Meadows Green Tent
Johns Antiques Mays 119
Old Acres Farm Antiques Meadows 195
Pattis Antiques & Treasures Meadows 143,144
Quaboag Valley Antiques JJ Brook 1-3
Snooty Fox Antiques JJ A-8
Spinning Wheel Antiques Stephens Tent
Stephens Stephens
Stoneware John Midway 47
Swierads Antiques Central 8
Wayne Davis Central 82

Furniture Painted
Bettina Krainin Hertans 146
Charter Oak Auction - Outlet Stephens Front
Door Knocker Antiques Mahogany
Doris Dixon Antiques Sheltons B 52, 53
EuroPorts Stephens
EuroPorts LLC Central 14
Hiawatha Country Woodshop Quaker
Jeff Bridgman Antiques HOTM J 3
Jeff Bridgman Antiques JJ B 17
Juniper Hill Stephens Front Tent
Kelly & Jenner American Antiques Hertans 99
Kroeze Trading Company Sheltons B 74
Oxus River Gallery Sturt N Main Road
Oxus River Gallery Mahogany Near Food
Sherborn Woodworks NE Motel 208
The Masons Central 3
The Swank Pearce Dealers 3 A
Up the Creek Antiques Midway 7, 21 34
Vintagepastelle Mahogany 14
Wishing Well Antiques JJ S- 12, 13

Furniture Period
A & S Antiques Central 56, 57
Brimfield Trading Post Green 801-802

901-902
Corey Daniels Dealers On Fence
Corey Daniels HOTM E Tent
Easter Hill Dealers A-35
George Hoffman Hertans 94
Heather & Nathan Beck Dealers D 246
J & G Antiques Mays 456
Jan & John Maggs Antiques Mays 165
Kelly & Jenner American Antiques Hertans 99
Martell & Suffin Antiques Dealers C 181
Martell & Suffin Antiques HOTM F 50
Meade Antiques HOTM J-22
Plum Blossom Antiques NE Motel 52, 53
Robert DeLuca Antiques JJ M 43

Clean Affordable Lodging
Home Style Cooking

19 Miles West of Brimfield
on Rt. 20

339 Boston Road
Springfield, MA 01109

413-783-1691 • wwwCountryInn.com



Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com  •  or call 413-245-0961 September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide 15

DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

BRIMFIELD DEALER DIRECTORY
S & J Ramsey & V. Vitols Central 2930
The Kings Row Antique Center Hertans 2

Furniture Victorian
Caseys Antiques Stephens
Cellar Door Mays 650
J & G Antiques Mays 456
Nancy Koly Antiques NE Motel 103
Oldies From The Estate Stephens
Quaboag Valley Antiques JJ Brook 1-3
Robert M. Prozzo Green VT Tent
Rubleys Antiques Dealers
Rubleys Antiques BAN 338
Seagull Antiques Mays
Stephens Stephens
Victorian Shed Antiques Sturt N Front
Webber Antiques Central 56
Webber Antiques BAN 273
Wolfs Den Antiques Hertans 138
Wolfs Den Antiques BAN 385

General Line
Bobbiee & Harry Hinman Sheltons B 4
D & N Sandys JJ C 33
Dianes Antiques Mays 56
Ed Lambert Antiques Green 704-705
Eighty One Antiques Stephens
Eileen Love NE Motel 225,225A
Golden Peacock Antiques BrimBarn 1
Hartmann House Antiques JJ Brook 8
Homestead Antiques Hertans 29
J & S Horn Antiques Central 83
John Wirkkala Hertans 41
Kramars Kollectible Korner Quaker 45
Main Street Antiques Green Back Right
Corner
Mike Wilson Antiques Green VT Tent
New England Antiques Green VT Tent
New Moon Antiques Quaker B 11, 16
Nickadaemous Dealers B-90
Nickadaemous HOTM G-21
Odds n Ends Antiques NE Motel 173
Past Times Antiques NE Motel 24
Pittsburgh Antique Mall JJ C 14
Stephen Moss HOTM E 8
Stephen Moss Mays 63
The Ostrich Meadows Last on left

of ctr. Road
Treasures of Old Hertans X
Trummels Treasures Sturt S
Webber Antiques Central 56
Webber Antiques BAN 273

Glass, China & Crystal

2 Hats Antiques Quaker #9 Street
Academy Timekeepers Midway 31
Affordable Antiques JJ B 34
Alfreds Antiques JJ D 11-12
All That Glitters NE Motel Pavilion 7
American Investments Crystal
Annas Antiques & Consignments Hertans 36
Antico/Be Good To Yourself Green 2ndrow-cnr

Antique & Decorating Wherehouse NE Motel P 8-12
Antiques & Discoveries Collectibles Quaker
Antiques & Uniques Quaker 15, 16
Antiques by Olde Mystic JJ B 3
Antiques on the Common Quaker
Ashley Antiques Mays 512
Auble Antiques Meadows 57
Before My Time Antiques Quaker
Bell Tower Antiques & Hardware Central 1
Benefit Street Antiques Mays 133
Bettie L. Shields NE Motel 173 B
Bill N Lous Antiques Mays 489
Bitters Bottles JJ E 29-30
Black Run Antiques Central 129
Bobs Glass Quaker 64
Boston Antique Cooperative No. 1 HOTM D-12
Brantiques Quaker 70 & 76
Burns Silver Shoppe Crystal
C & L Antiques Green 407
C & R Antiques Central 99
Carriage House Antiques NE Motel P 11
Cobalt Turtle Antiques JJ E 14,15
Cranberry Cottage Antiques JJ Brook 30
D & M Antiques Mahogany
Darean Day Quaker
Deja Vue Antiques NE Motel 201
Dellerx2 Quaker B-28
Denny Mangold Francescos 10
Donna Buccelli NE Motel 61
Door Knocker Antiques Mahogany
Dunbar Antiques At Hilbrow Sheltons M-1, 2
Echoes of Time Quaker
Eighty One Antiques Stephens
Fantasy House Antiques Central 100
Fox Den Antiques Stephens
Freelance Antiques Central 130-131
Gene Kanopka Quaker 5, 6
GlimmerGlass Antiques JJ C 29
Goose Creek Antiques Hertans 22-23
Grand View Antiques HOTM H-32
Grannys This & That Collins 3
Green Antiques Crystal
Herman Antiques & Collectibles JJ A 25
Homestead Antiques Hertans 29
Howard, Howard, and Fine Antiques NE Motel
Images Past NE Motel 92-93
James Jackson Mays 88
Jeanne DeLarm-Neri Art For Life Mays 97
Jim & Alberta JJ K 10,11
John Elliot Antiques Meadows Green Tent
John/Sharron Yaccarino Quaker 128
JSD Antiques JJ G 14
Kramars Kollectible Korner Quaker 45
L & M Furniture Crystal 6
Lee Frenette Central 119
Louise Kobryner Hertans 78
Memories on Main St. Meadows 9-10
Moodys Collectibles JJ L 3
Nancy Koly Antiques NE Motel 103
New England Antiques Green VT Tent
New England Brass Refinishing NE Motel 68A-B
Nightingales Antiques Central 20
North End Antiques NE Motel M 1
North Quabbin Antiques Green 109
Oak St Antiques Sturt S
Pamela Petsche Quaker
PatRich Antiques NE Motel F-17
Patties Antiques & Treasures Meadows 144
Penny Toys BAN 101
Penny Toys JJ A 51
Portobello UK NE Motel 229

Robert M. Prozzo Green VT Tent
Robinson Sales Mays 395
Seagull Antiques Mays
Stephen Moss HOTM E 8
Stephen Moss Mays 63
Stone Block Antiques Green VT Tent
Sultan of Swap Sturt N
Sunset Antiques JJ F 13
Swierads Antiques Central 8
T. Jordan Elliot Antique Dealer Meadows Green Tent
The Carpenter Collection NE Motel Pavillion
The Doll Cellar Central
The Lighted Cottage Quaker 5, 6
The Re-Run Shop Quaker 70
The Tin Ceiling Sturt N
Theresa Jackson Antiques Mays 83
Tom & Allyne Rogers Meadows 59-60
Tony Forgione Mays 51
Treasure Hunt Antiques Quaker L-1, 2, L-8
Tricias Treasures NE Motel 50
Vincent DAngelo Dealers C 157
Wayside Antiques Central 67
West St. Station Quaker 22
Westend Antiques Quaker
Whispering Pines Central 44
White Water Antiques JJ A 03
William D. Johnson Antiques JJ Brook 41
Wilmas Antiques Dealers 70
Yesterdays Memories JJ N 51
Yesteryears Accents Quaker

Guns Armour & Arms
Antique Weapons & Walking Sticks JJ A 7
Cross Roads Antiques Mays 142
David Charron Mays 394
Irwins Arms/Armour/Ethnographic Arts Sheltons M 21
Jerry Greenstein Mays 257
Poet Horton Midway Roadside

Hats & Hat Pins
Anita Marie Antiques Meadows 210
DeBears & Monkees Green Main Aisle
Gail Dunn Antiques HOTM G-36
Kathys Back Room Crystal
Woodland Farms Antiques HOTM B 10

Jewelry & Gemstones
Academy Timekeepers Midway 31
Alicia Zourdos Mays 511
American Investments Crystal
Antico/Be Good To Yourself Green 2ndrow-cnr
Antiques Off Broadway BrimBarn Inside
Any Antique Will Do BAN 35
Any Antique Will Do Mays 451
Artifacts HOTM F 110
Artifacts JJ P 41
Bacons BrimBarn Barn
BeJewelled Mays 499
Bench Jeweler-A Sterling Idea BAN T 7-8
Bill N Lous Antiques Mays 489
Burns Silver Shoppe Crystal
C. Seel Sheltons M-7
Carol Reece Sturt S
Christinas Antiques & Jewelry Midway 45
Craig Thompson & Joe Vey Mays 9
Diana Smires Jewelry Sheltons
Dot Lawrence Antiques BAN Tent 11
Dot Lawrence Antiques Mays 658
Drucker Antiques Mays 493
Freelance Antiques Central 130-131
Gabrielle Casella & Kathie Kustadick Mays 31



Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com16 September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide

DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

BRIMFIELD DEALER DIRECTORY
Gene Kanopka Quaker 5, 6
Gold Ntiques Sturt S
Golden Peacock Antiques BrimBarn 1
Goldsmith Jewelers Crystal 5
Green Antiques Crystal
Harriet Perr Antiques Mays 146
Hey-Day Antiques Midway 4
House of David Antiques BAN 209-007
Its About Time Quaker 23
iVue.net Mays 495
iVue.net HOTM f 128
J & J of Tucson NE Motel 212B
J. R.s Southwestern Trading Post Sheltons On Road
Karys Gold & Silver Crystal
Kathleen and Kathy Zink Sturt S
Larry Stowell Antiques NE Motel B 113
Leda Roberts Mays 503
Linda Lawson Mays 118
Longmeddowe Antiques Mays 16
Lori Spencer NE Motel 214
McQuillin Antiques & Collectibles Sheltons B 3
MFM Dealers P 15
Mountain Rugs NE Motel 29
Old Acres Farm Antiques Meadows 195
OOHAAH Antique Jewelry Mays 510
Peter Wilkinson Jacobs Mays 55
Pleasant Acres Antiques, Etc. NE Motel 188
Plum Blossom Antiques NE Motel 52, 53
Robert Lloyd Inc. Sheltons F 31-33
Roger Pheulpin Antiques Hertans 146
Spruce House Antiques BrimBarn Inside
Suzanne Schneider JJ A 59
The Antique Poole Central 98
The Carpenter Collection NE Motel Pavillion
The Potting Shed Central 120

Kitchen Related
Avatar Antiques Quaker 38-39
Beth Denning Mays 394
Boston Antique Cooperative No. 1 HOTM D-12
Brownstead Antiques Hertans 115
Cobweb Corner JJ A 29
Colleen Vagnini Antiques Midway 59, 60
Country Lady Antiques JJ F 23
Dox Clox JJ P 8
Edward/Patricia Seidel JJ Brook 16-17
Furniture Farm & Antiques JJ H 28
Harvest Antiques JJ P 11
Hometown Antiques NE Motel 23
Jean Lamar Quaker 13, 14
Keenan Antiques Quaker 3-4
Keller & Ross Quaker l 3
Lauras Dollhouses Central 3 A
Marbo Collectibles JJ Brook 24
Mason Dixon Memories Quaker 13-14
New Boston Tool Room Quaker B 5
Pan Man Quaker 112
Penny Toys BAN 101
Penny Toys JJ A 51
Portobello UK NE Motel 229
Quartzsite Bread Man Central 108
Reminisce With Ruth Central 84
Smiths Antiques Quaker 39
Stormy Crandall Quaker L-11
The Hoosierman Mays 401
The Silver Lady Antiques JJ E 23
Tony Forgione Mays 51
Trading Post NE Motel 228,229,230
Twentieth Century Designs NE Motel 38
Whatevers Antiques JJ A 52

Wild Geraniums Quaker 25
Lamps & Lighting
Affordable Antiques Meadows 11
Alfreds Antiques JJ D 11-12
Avatar Antiques Quaker 38-39
BAK on ONE Wells Dealers A 14
Bear Creek Trading Company Quaker B-3, 4
Bettina Krainin Hertans 146
Black Swan Midway 47
Carl Haraska JJ D 14
Dayles Antiques NE Motel M 8 
Days Antiques HOTM D 16
Days Antiques Francescos Street
Down The Road Antiques JJ Brook 29
Ed Finney Antiques Mays 362
Fancy That Antiques Francescos F 1
Fred Moore Jr. BrimBarn On road
Goose Creek Antiques Hertans 22-23
Greenhouse Antiques JJ A 12
Griffiniques Meadows 1718
Gumbo Soup - Furniture Café Mahogany 31
Hartwell Vintage Home Green On road
House of David Antiques BAN 209-007
J. Pasternak & Son Antiques Meadows 31, 32
Jack & Lisas Place Mays 77
Jack Adamson Hertans 39
Jim Brady Antiques Mahogany 36
Jim Racine Mahogany 14
Joe Myrtysak Midway 55
John Elliot Antiques Meadows GreenTent
Kathys Back Room Crystal
Little Black Duck Mahogany
Ljatif Mecikukic Quaker B 8
Louise Kobryner Hertans 78
Marsha Svantesson Meadows 103
Monkton Mill Antiques Mays 560
New England Architectural Sturt S On road
North Quabbin Antiques Green 109
Northeastern Lamps Sturt S On Road
Old Acres Farm Antiques Meadows 195
Oldies From The Estate Stephens
One Stop Antiques Inc. Meadows 179-184
One Stop Antiques Inc. Hertans 108,144-145
Orleans Antique Lighting BAN 348
Patties Antiques & Treasures Meadows 144
Philip Anderson Antiques Mays 150
Philip Anderson Antiques BAN 705
Poor Richards Antiques Quaker 123
Robert & Kathy  Baranowsky JJ B 2,11
Roche Clan Antiques HOTM C-1-4
Rudy & Irene Schultz Hertans 59 A
Rusty Nails Antiques Midway 44, 57
Stephens Stephens
Stissing Mountain Antiques JJ R 46
Stonehedge Antiques JJ E 6
Stoneware John Midway 47
The Closetful Central 68, 46
The Swank Pearce Dealers 3 A
Treasure Hunt Antiques Quaker L-1, 2, L-8
Victorian Shades Sturt S On Road
Willmert/Newell Antiques Dealers
Wiswall House Antiques NE Motel 19, 20

Lithographs & Engravings
Currier & Ives Lithographs JJ C 13

Maps
Antique Prints Sheltons 2nd Row
Front

Kay Bakers Antiques Mays 84
Marbles
Basswood Antiques Crystal
Blair Collectibles Green
Goldsmith Jewelers Crystal 5
Mike Wilson Antiques Green VT Tent
Ough Antiques JJ F 29
Scott Larkin Quaker 116

Marine & Nautical
Brunswick Art & Antiques Midway 2
Cyrus Doomasia Crystal
Frank Sykes Mays 69
Fred Moore Jr. BrimBarn On road
John Pierce Antiques & Collectibles Dealers A 5
Malchione Sporting Antiques JJ L 2
Malchione Sporting Antiques HOTM D 32
Nancys Wholesale NE Motel 220-221
Oak Barrel Midway 821
Paul J. DeCoste JJ R 44,45
Philip Anderson Antiques Mays 150
Philip Anderson Antiques BAN 705
Terry Walker Antiques Midway 34
The Grange Quaker B12-13
Tin Canon Antiques Dealers 78
Traditional Marine Meadows 35-39

42-45
Victorian Manor Antiques JJ D-6

Maxfield Parrish
Mary Ann Hahn NE Motel 236
Michael Ivankovich Antiques Mays 94
Strellectibles HOTM A 54

Medical
Harmics Antiques Hertans 58
Jack Ellis Sturt N
Stonegate Antiques BAN 435
Tin Canon Antiques Dealers 78

Memorabilia
Awsum Advertising NE Motel PA 16
Dianes Antiques Mays 56
Ed Lyons Antiques Hertans 79
Elmwood Antiques Central 125
Film Richards Quaker 19
Ginny Whynot Quaker 88
Lillian Goodspeed Hertans 8081
Lori Spencer NE Motel 214
Odds n Ends Antiques NE Motel 173
T.M. Memerbila NE Motel

Metalware
Gumbo Soup - Furniture Café Mahogany 31
Truck Stop Antiques Green 3rd Row

Military
Amazing Antiques Quaker 118
Brunswick Art & Antiques Midway 2
Cillo Enterprises LTD Midway 3
GUS - Good Used Stuff NE Motel
Irwins Arms/Armour/Ethnographic Arts Sheltons M 21
Jerry Greenstein Mays 257
Joe Torre NE Motel Front Row
Joseph McGaughey Mays 402
Old Federal Shop Mays 525
Rob & Ruth Lyon JJ E 21,22
T.M. Memerbila NE Motel
Tin Canon Antiques Dealers 78
Transamerican Antiques NE Motel 17



Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com  •  or call 413-245-0961 September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide 17

DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

BRIMFIELD DEALER DIRECTORY

Miscellaneous/Other
A and R Studios Sturt N
Aardvark Antiques Mays 91,92
ACME Antiques JJ N 34
Alex Milman Quaker 115
Annas Antiques & Consignments Hertans 36
Antiques & Discoveries Collectibles Quaker
Baubles & Bangles Mays 12
Bill and Lil Antiques NE Motel 1-2
Bobbie Segal Meadows 66
Bunnys Place JJ F 1
Buoys Traps and Things Quaker
Cellar Shop Quaker
Cranberry Estate Sales NE Motel 7-8-9
David Holcomb Glass Connection Francescos
Deja Vue Antiques NE Motel 201
Duncans Market Quaker 27
Fletcher Watton NE Motel 239
Frank Briola Mays 381
Gail Dunn Antiques HOTM G-36
Ginny Whynot Quaker 88
Goose Creek Antiques Hertans 22-23
Greg Huber NE Motel R
Gumbo Soup - Furniture Café Mahogany 31
Hawks-Auction Sturt S
Helenas Country Treasures Mahogany Front
Historically Hers Stephens
Holiday Happenings Mays 89
House of Windsor Exports Sheltons 17-19
J. M. W. Auction Service Mays 538
Jack Ellis Sturt N
Jean-Pierre Labbe Hertans 160-161
John Apple Hertans 24
John Lidowski Collins Front Tent
John W. Norton Products Midway 67-69
John/Sharron Yaccarino Quaker 128
Jon Magoun Midway 61, 62
Jordan Galleries Quaker R-2, 34
Karys Gold & Silver Crystal
Lil Blue Tent Antiques Crystal
Lillian Goodspeed Hertans 8081
Marsha Svantesson Meadows 103
Millers Antiques Mays 452
Mountain Niche Antiques Hertans 21
Mystic Memories JJ R 43
Nothing Definite Sheltons M 54-55
Nothing Definite Quaker 80-81
Olde Hat Antiques NE Motel 251
Pennsylvania Folk Meadows 2930
Precious Past Crystal Back
Repro Depot Mahogany
Saho African Arts Crystal Front

Shoe Rack Lady BAN 546
Shoe Rack Lady Mays 397
Smiths Antiques Quaker 39
Snooty Fox Antiques JJ A-8
STU-ARTz Quaker 100
Swierads Antiques Central 8
Tamba Quaker 54
The Hoosierman Mays 401
The Kings Row Antique Center Hertans 2
The Lighted Cottage Quaker 5, 6
The Orchard Central 62
The Phone Depot BAN
Thomas Milani Quaker
Vintage Christmas Crystal
Westend Antiques Quaker
Wiggletown NE Motel 197
William Bennett Sheltons F-29
Wolfs Den Antiques Hertans 138
Wolfs Den Antiques BAN 385

Musical
Flashback ll Midway 50-51
Frank Briola Mays 381
GUS - Good Used Stuff NE Motel
Kathy & Kims Corner Cupboard JJ N 36
Nippers Choice JJ K 16,17
Tom Prindall Midway 1125
Treasures of Old Hertans X

Native American
A & W Productions Inc. Sheltons
A & W Productions Inc. Sheltons
Affordable Antiques Meadows 11
Avatar Antiques Quaker 38-39
Brantiques Quaker 70 & 76
Classic Junque Mays 54
Elmwood Antiques Central 125
Irwins Arms/Armour/Ethnographic Arts Sheltons M 21
J & J of Tucson NE Motel 212B
J. R.s Southwestern Trading Post Sheltons On Road
James H. LeFurgy - Americana Mays 110
Stuff and Things Antiques JJ Brook 37

Optical
Cyrus Doomasia Crystal
Vintage Eyeware - New York City Crystal On road

Oriental/Orientalia
A & W Productions Inc. Sheltons
A & W Productions Inc. Sheltons
Bennett Antiques JJ Fence 44
Boston Antique Cooperative No. 1 HOTM D-12
Golden Peacock Antiques BrimBarn 1

Grand View Antiques HOTM H-32
Greenhouse Antiques JJ A 12
Jim Stubblefield Antiques Hertans 199-202
JSD Antiques JJ G 14
Martell & Suffin Antiques Dealers C 181
Martell & Suffin Antiques HOTM F 50
Michael & Claire Higgins Mays 572
Michael & Claire Higgins Sturt N Near Pool
Oxus River Gallery Sturt N Main Road
Oxus River Gallery Mahogany Near Food
Plum Blossom Antiques NE Motel 52, 53
R.A Carpenter Crystal
Steves Antiques Quaker 201
The Gilded Lotus Sheltons F 37

Paper
All Collectors.com, Inc. Meadows Rd 33-34
Dust Collectors Too Stephens
Jeanne DeLarm-Neri Art For Life Mays 97
Leon Jackson Mays 494
Mary Ann Hahn NE Motel 236
Mori Books JJ C 35
Richard F. Murphy Jr. Books Mays 178
Show Car Tags Quaker 29
Strellectibles HOTM A 54
Thomas S. Mills BAN Inside
Tom & Carol Halsdorf Sturt N Last Row
Vintage Posters Plus Meadows
Weathered Wheel Antiques & Postcards PostExtr

Pewter
Alicia Zourdos Mays 511
George Hoffman Hertans 94
Hermitage Antiques Mays 126
Hoffmans Antiques Quaker 84

Postcards & Photos
Artifacts HOTM F 110
Artifacts JJ P 41
Artworldwide Gallery Hertans
Blair Collectibles Green
Brandy Hollenbeck & Cyndi Andrews NE Motel 171-183
Cabotville Collectors Quaker 110
Darean Day Quaker
ELL-ELL Books Midway 75
Glens Cards Central 92
Judy & Jake Gillison PostExtr
Kayce and Jim Dimond JJ P 15,16
Kayce and Jim Dimond Green Main Aisle
L & M Antiques JJ
Mainely Paper Antiques JJ G 02
Mary L. Martin LTD JJ H 21
Mary L. Martin LTD PostExtr Inside

Greater Boston’s Largest Antique Show!
150 dealers from 10 states

Fall Edition
Sat, Oct. 13, 2002 10am-5pm  •  Sun, Oct 14, 2002 10am-4pm

Early Preview Saturday 9am
Shriner’s Auditorium • Wilmington, MA

exit #39 off Rte. 93 • 3 exits north of Rte. 128 interchange
Free parking for 1500 cars

New England Antique Shows 781-862-4039
www.NEAntiqueShows.com

Manager-Marvin Getman
Admission - adults $6 - Save $1 with ad (limit 2) - Preview $10 (no discounts)

•WANTED•

Cycle Truck
In Original Working Condition

Call 413-245-0961



Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com18 September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide

DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

BRIMFIELD DEALER DIRECTORY
Memory Lane Postcards PostExtr
Paper Tiger Meadows 205
Park Antiques Mays 331
Recollections BAN Inside
Rorkes Drift BAN 363,364
Rorkes Drift JJ P 6
Stissing Mountain Antiques JJ R 46
Strellectibles HOTM A 54
Stu Bramble Postcards Meadows 41
The Fred O Smith Line NE Motel 196
The Maine Cameraman Stephens
Thomas S. Mills BAN Inside
Tom & Carol Halsdorf Sturt N Last Row
Weathered Wheel Antiques & Postcards PostExtr
Yesterdays Paper Sturt S

Pottery & Porcelain
20th Century Objex Mays 413
20th Century Objex BAN 23
Alex Moreno Hertans 83
All That Glitters NE Motel Pavilion 7
Antiques & Discoveries Collectibles Quaker
Antiques by Olde Mystic JJ B 3
Antiques Off Broadway BrimBarn Inside
Any Antique Will Do BAN 35
Any Antique Will Do Mays 451
Armel Antiques Sturt N
Art and Antiques Mays 504
Auble Antiques Meadows 57
B & B Antiques BrimBarn Inside
B & B Antiques Midway Inside
Before My Time Antiques Quaker
Beverly & Kevin Boyce Stephens Tent
Bill Lawlor Quaker 52
Bobbiee & Harry Hinman Sheltons B 4
Bobs Glass Quaker 64
Buried Treasures - Vintage Vera Green 203
Camille Buda JJ Fence 46
Cobweb Corner JJ A 29
Cranberry Cottage Antiques JJ Brook 30
Crones Collectibles JJ D-7
Darean Day Quaker
Dayles Antiques NE Motel M 8 
DeBears & Monkees Green Main Aisle
Deja Vue Antiques NE Motel 201
Denny Mangold Francescos 10
Easter Hill Dealers A-35
Favorite Past-Times Antiques JJ N 50
Fox Den Antiques Stephens
Freelance Antiques Central 130-131
Galligans Antiques Sturt S
Green Antiques Crystal
Greg Huber NE Motel R
Hartmann House Antiques JJ Brook 8
Harvest Antiques JJ P 11
Heritage Gallery BrimBarn Inside
Hey-Day Antiques Midway 4
Historically Hers Stephens
J & S Horn Antiques Central 83
Janis Petrovich BrimBarn Inside
Jim Ford Central 138
Joyces Antiques NE Motel 201-202
Keller & Ross Quaker l 3
Kramars Kollectible Korner Quaker 45
Laurel Antiques BrimBarn Inside
Lewis Antiques Mays 376
Mandy & Andy Fariello JJ E 34
Marbo Collectibles JJ Brook 24
Mars-Most Antiques Mays 418
Memories on Main St. Meadows 9-10

Michael & Claire Higgins Mays 572
Michael & Claire Higgins Sturt N Near Pool
Michael Smith Mays 85
Mike Wilson Antiques Green VT Tent
Morning Glory Antiques NE Motel 226-227
Nancy Koly Antiques NE Motel 103
Northern Friends Sheltons
Oak St Antiques Sturt S
Oxford House Antiques Sheltons M-8
Pennys & Cents Antiques JJ Last Row
Phantiques BrimBarn Inside
Plantsville Antiques Center Meadows 65
Point Pleasant Antique Emorium Mahogany 34
Portobello UK NE Motel 229
Primarily Pottery Quaker Lawn 3 & 5
Richard & Patricia Lewis Mays 376
Roger Edwards Antiques Midway 46
Roger Pheulpin Antiques Hertans 146
Rudy & Irene Schultz Hertans 59 A
Side of the Road Shop Mays 461
Somebodys Antiques NE Motel 218
Steves Antiques Quaker 201
Strike It Rich Antiques Mahogany 20
Sultan of Swap Sturt N
The Antique Poole Central 98
The Conductor Antiques & Art BAN 16
The Victorian Rose NE Motel 110
Transamerican Antiques NE Motel 17
Twentieth Century Designs NE Motel 38
Wayne Davis Central 82
Webber Antiques Central 56
Webber Antiques BAN 273
Westend Antiques Quaker
Whispering Pines Central 44
Wilmas Antiques Dealers 70
Yesteryears Accents Quaker

Primitives
A Garden Artist NE Motel 213
Alex Moreno Hertans 83
Antiques Associates of Worcester Meadows 118, 119
Antiquities Quaker L4-5
Back Porch Antiques Meadows
Bacons BrimBarn Barn
Basswood Antiques Crystal
Bay State Antiques Hertans 66
Bear Creek Trading Company Quaker B-3, 4
Beth Denning Mays 394
Brownstead Antiques Hertans 115
C & L Antiques Green 407
Central Market Antiques Midway 56, 43
Christinas Antiques Quaker B 3-4
Colleen Vagnini Antiques Midway 59, 60
Cote Auction Meadows 312
Cote Auction Mays 665
Country Squire Antiques NE Motel 47-48
D & R Antiques JJ A 31,32
Double G Farms Antiques NE Motel 150, 151
Duncans Market Quaker 27
Forgotten Furnishings Mays 27
George F. Young Hertans 88
Grotheer & Gifford Dealers C 170
Grotheer & Gifford Mays 163
Henry Willoughby Mahogany
Hiawatha Country Woodshop Quaker
Impulsive Antiques Quaker 117
Jean-Pierre Labbe Hertans 160-161
Leonard Bailey Quaker 40
Little Black Duck Mahogany
Madison Antique Emporium Hertans 108, 144

Meissners Auction Service Hertans 91,92
Meissners Auction Service BAN 86
Melissas Antiques Mays 127
Mike & Gayles Toys & Joys Central 87
Millers Antiques Mays 452
North Hadley Antiques BAN 49
Old Cape Antiques Mays 441
Pan Man Quaker 112
Past Times Antiques NE Motel 24
Patricia Ann Breame Antiques JJ C 4
Peppercricket Farm JJ Brook 10
Pleasant Acres Antiques, Etc. NE Motel 188
Primitive Spirit Mahogany
Ray & Joan Peterson Antiques JJ N 32
Richard & Patricia Lewis Mays 376
Richard Fuller Antiques Mays 151
Robert Lanagan Green 104
Rubleys Antiques Dealers
Rubleys Antiques BAN 338
Shoe Rack Lady BAN 546
Shoe Rack Lady Mays 397
Side of the Road Shop Mays 461
Steve Arndt Antiques Mays 28
Stoudtburg Antiques Hertans 100
The Forgotten Attic Green Main Aisle
The Scottish Trader Quaker 121-122
The Wood Witch of the East Dealers D 264
The Workshop JJ Brook 5
Trimbles Antiques JJ 6 & 7
Wishing Well Antiques JJ S- 12, 13

Prints & Posters
Anne Negrin Antiques JJ R 37,38
Antique Prints Sheltons 2nd Row
Front
Artfull Eye Sheltons Road
Artworldwide Gallery Hertans
Bill & Joan Lennon JJ F 24,25
Brook House Fine Art JJ E 7
Crones Collectibles JJ D-7
Currier & Ives Lithographs JJ C 13
Favorite Past-Times Antiques JJ N 50
Fred Glogower Quaker Center
Iron Gate Antiques JJ M 37
Mary Ann Hahn NE Motel 236
Mary Fazzino Quaker 28
Memory Lane Postcards PostExtr
Michael Ivankovich Antiques Mays 94
Picture Window Antiques Quaker B 18
Red City Antiques Central 22
Vintage Posters Plus Meadows
Weathered Wheel Antiques & Postcards PostExtr

Quilts
Adamsons Antiques Hertans 38
Beverly & Kevin Boyce Stephens Tent
Darwin D. Bearley Antiques Sheltons F-8
Double G Farms Antiques NE Motel 150, 151
J.S.L. Quilts Central 13
Martha Perkins Mays 156
Martha Perkins Dealers D 212
Mount Vernon Antiques Dealers D 272
Mount Vernon Antiques HOTM C 31
Old Threads Antique Textiles Crystal Front
The Peddlers Chest JJ Brook 4

Radios & Phonographs
Jim Brady Antiques Mahogany 36
John Pierce Antiques & Collectibles Dealers A 5
Maverick Antiques BAN 523



Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com  •  or call 413-245-0961 September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide 19

DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

BRIMFIELD DEALER DIRECTORY
Maverick Antiques Meadows 118
Nippers Choice JJ K 16,17

Rugs-Oriental & Indian
C. Seel Sheltons M-7
Darwin D. Bearley Antiques Sheltons F-8
Dunbar Antiques At Hilbrow Sheltons M-1, 2
Elizabeth Sweets Art & Antiques Sturt N
Elm City Antiques Midway 4
George F. Young Hertans 88
Henry Stek/Setkiewicz Antiques NE Motel 94
Kim Reed Oriental Rugs NE Motel Front Row
Lori Frandino JJ P 37
Michael Smith Mays 85
Mountain Rugs NE Motel 29
Sold By Sue Wearsch Sheltons B 14
Tribal Art Midway 76

Scientific Instruments
Cyrus Doomasia Crystal
Dox Clox JJ P 8
Harmics Antiques Hertans 58
House of David Antiques BAN 209-007
Park Antiques Mays 331
Paul J. DeCoste JJ R 44,45
Richard J. Riley Antiques BAN 374
Richard J. Riley Antiques JJ L 5

Staffordshire
Dennis & Dad Antiques Mays 393
Grey Goose Antiques Central 2
Kathy & Kims Corner Cupboard JJ N 36
William H. Lorne Antiques JJ Brook 34

Steiff & Teddy Bears
Barbara Landes HOTM I 15
Barbara Landes JJ K 7
Bay State Antiques Hertans 66
Lilac House Antiques & Galleries BrimBarn On road
Shelley Smith Central 121
Tory Beth Radwick Central 121

Sterling & Silver Plate
Alfreds Antiques JJ D 11-12
Alicia Zourdos Mays 511
Anita Marie Antiques Meadows 210
Any Antique Will Do BAN 35
Any Antique Will Do Mays 451
Barbara Landes HOTM I 15
Barbara Landes JJ K 7
Bench Jeweler-A Sterling Idea BAN T 7-8
Burns Silver Shoppe Crystal
Carl L. Bosk BAN 468
Elegant Artifacts Mays 516
Fond Memories & Goodbuys Meadows 67-68
GlimmerGlass Antiques JJ C 29
Gold Ntiques Sturt S
J & J of Tucson NE Motel 212B
Joe Torre NE Motel Front Row
Leda Roberts Mays 503
Linda Lawson Mays 118
Longmeddowe Antiques Mays 16
Mikes Antiques Mahogany 12
Peter Wilkinson Jacobs Mays 55
Phantiques BrimBarn Inside
Philip Anderson Antiques Mays 150
Philip Anderson Antiques BAN 705
Reminisce With Ruth Central 84
Robert Lloyd Inc. Sheltons F 31-33
Roger Pheulpin Antiques Hertans 146
Seagull Antiques Mays
Spruce House Antiques BrimBarn Inside
Steves Antiques Quaker 201

Stissing Mountain Antiques JJ R 46
Stone Block Antiques Green VT Tent
The Berry Scoop Antiques Hertans 98
The Gryphons Nest Sheltons F-1
The Silver Lady Antiques JJ E 23
Theresa Jackson Antiques Mays 83
Tricias Treasures NE Motel 50
Upper Canadian Art & Antique Mays 553
Wayside Antiques Central 67
Window of Time Antiques JJ K 15
Window of Time Antiques Dealers B 93
Yesterdays Memories JJ N 51
Yudin & Associates Sheltons M 15

Stoneware & Yelloware
Adamsons Antiques Hertans 38
Bakers Antiques Midway 5
Beth Denning Mays 394
Bettie L. Shields NE Motel 173 B
Bitters Bottles JJ E 29-30
Center Chimney Mays 152
Cobalt Turtle Antiques JJ E 14,15
Country Charm Antiques JJPromotions V-33
Harmics Antiques Hertans 58
Impulsive Antiques Quaker 117
Jim Racine Mahogany 14
Joel Schatzberg Mays 93
Melissas Antiques Mays 127
Nancy Stronczek Hertans 69
Nancy Stronczek BAN
Norma & Ron Keno Midway 3
North Hadley Antiques BAN 49
Sage Antiques Hertans 86
Stoneware John Midway 47
Stormy Crandall Quaker L-11
Stoudtburg Antiques Hertans 100
The Potting Shed Central 120
Victorian Manor Antiques JJ D-6
Wishing Well Antiques JJ S- 12, 13

Tools & Hardware
Bell Tower Antiques & Hardware Central 1
Cellar Shop Quaker
Duncans Market Quaker 27
Fletcher Watton NE Motel 239
New Boston Tool Room Quaker B 5
Olde Good Things Mays
Olde Good Things Dealers C 146-47
Olde Good Things JJ B 22, 42
Olde Good Things HOTM A-39
Olde Good Things Sturt N Behind House
Potpourri Acres Quaker B-27
Recycling the Past Meadows Back Field
Richard J. Riley Antiques BAN 374
Richard J. Riley Antiques JJ L 5
Robert Lanagan Green 104
Traditional Marine Meadows35-39,42-45
WebWilson.com JJ A 61

Toys, Games & Trains

20th Century Objex Mays 413
20th Century Objex BAN 23

All Collectors.com, Inc. Meadows Rd 33-34
Amazing Antiques Quaker 118
American Investments Crystal
Bill and Lil Antiques NE Motel 1-2
Craig Thompson & Joe Vey Mays 9
Dellerx2 Quaker B-28
Dianes Antiques Mays 56
Dudley Hill Antiques Mays 75
Elmwood Antiques Central 125
Ericksons Antique Stoves Mays 377
James Jackson Mays 88
John Lidowski Collins Front Tent
John Pierce Antiques & Collectibles Dealers A 5
Joseph McGaughey Mays 402
Judy & Jake Gillison PostExtr
Kathy Irving JJ A 68
Ken & Diane Farrar Mays 506
Kevins Antiques Dealers A 16
Leigh Cote Antiques Meadows 61-63
Main Street Antiques BAN
Main Street Antiques Mays 522
Mandy & Andy Fariello JJ E 34
Mark & Lyns Antiques Mays 534
Mike & Gayles Toys & Joys Central 87
Morning Glory Antiques NE Motel 226-227
Past Times Antiques NE Motel 24
Plantsville Antiques Center Meadows 65
Plymouth Rock Toy Co. Meadows 910
Sultan of Swap Sturt N
Sunset Antiques JJ F 13
The Tin Ceiling Sturt N
The Toy Boy Midway 19
Tom & Allyne Rogers Meadows 59-60
Wings & Wheels Collectibles JJ B 3
Wings & Wheels Collectibles BAN 331

Transportation
Barbara Landes JJ K 7
Barbara Landes HOTM I 15
Brian Maiher Quaker B 19
Buckboard Antiques NE Motel 300 Road
Dot Lawrence Antiques BAN Tent 11
Dot Lawrence Antiques Mays 658
Dragonflies Antiques Mays 69
Ed Lyons Antiques Hertans 79
Frank Sykes Mays 69
Gerald Newman HOTM I 13
Precious Past Crystal Back
Stuart Martin Jones Esq. NE Motel 21-22
Sunset Antiques JJ F 13
Terry Walker Antiques Midway 34
Wings & Wheels Collectibles BAN 331

Victorian
Alberta Brown Midway 16
Andi Collects JJ C 32
Brandy Hollenbeck & Cyndi Andrews NE Motel 171-183
Butler & Butler Antiques Sturt N Near Pool
Cranberry Cottage Antiques JJ Brook 30
Down The Road Antiques JJ Brook 29
Ed Lambert Antiques Green 704-705
George Briggs Mays 654
Harriet Perr Antiques Mays 146
Kathleen and Kathy Zink Sturt S
Larry Stowell Antiques NE Motel B 113
Moores Antiques Francescos F-2
Nickadaemous Dealers B-90
Nickadaemous HOTM G-21
Red City Antiques Central 22
Victorian Shades Sturt S On Road
William E. Lohrman Mays 520
Woodland Farms Antiques HOTM B 10

BICYCLES   BICYCLES
WANTED

All Bicycles, Parts, Lights, Literature, Medals,
Trophies, Clothing.

(508) 669-5222  Joe Rapoza



20 September  2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com

ANTIQUES  MARKETPLACE

★ Over 300 Dealers ★
Directions: Exit 97, I-395

OPEN 7 DAYS • 10am - 5pm

109  Main Street & Rte 44
Putnam, CT 06260

(860) 928-0442 / (800) 514-3448

22,000 SQUARE FEET

F

GD

C

A E

The Great Atlantic Co.

In Brimfield at Brimfield Barn - May, July, September

Buying • Selling • Renting • Antiques

Greg Renshaw
860.928.1905 STORE

860.428.3439  MOBILE

860.928.1905  FAX

83 Main Street
Putnam CT 06260

• Architecturals

• Lighting

• Bars

• Stained Glass

BRIGHTON ANTIQUES

91 MAIN STREET · PUTNAM, CONNECTICUT 06260
PHONE (860)928-1419 · EMAIL brightant@aol.com

Quality
18th, 19th & 20th Century
furniture and accessories

in a variety of styles and prices.
Hours:

Wed.-Sat. 11-5 · Sun. 12-5

Art and Netta Russo · 39 Front Street · Putnam, CT 06260
860.963.2599 · Fax 860.963.2617

ANTIQUES UNLIMITED, INC.
Furniture · Art & Paintings

Memory Lanes Countryside Antique Center
2224 Boston Tpke, Rte. 44, Coventry, CT 06238

(860) 742-0346
Gail & Gene Dickenson

Memories Too Antique Center
2208 Boston Tpke, Rte. 44, Coventry, CT 06238

(860) 742-2865
AnnMarie & Bob Rizza

Two Shops - One Location
Open Wednesday thru Sunday  ·  10am to 5pm

Directions: Exit 67 off Rte. 84. Follow 31s
to intersection of Routes 31 & 44. Located on the corner.

1140 Main Street
(CT Rt. 31)

Coventry, CT

(860) 742-7999

Weds-Friday 12-5
Sat/Sun 9-5

8 rooms of antiques
and collectibles

J. M. Sarnik & Sons Antiques

www.jmsarnikandsons.com · john@jmsarnikandsons.com

2003 Brimfield
Show Dates

May 13-18
July 8-13

September 2-7
For Information on Hotels Visit

www.BrimfieldExchange.com



September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide 21Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com  •  or call 413-245-0961

Visit These Great Antique Shops In Connecticut
Exit 8  Palmer

Sturbridge
Exit 9

Exit 2

Exit 97

44
Exit 96

PUTNAMPOMFRET

WOODSTOCK

ASHFORD

UNION

Exit 74

Exit 73

Exit 72

Exit 69

Exit 70

SOUTHBRIDGE

STURBRIDGE

WALES

STAFFORD

MANSFIELD

WILLAMANTIC

SCOTLAND

COVENTRY

BROOKLYN

Exit 68Exit 67

31

31

H

A
C

I
E

E

G

G

F
D

H

Arts
& Framing

Sheri Sochor
88 Main Street New & Antique Framing
Putnam, CT 06260 Wed-Sat 9:30 - 5:00 pm
Phone (860) 963-0105 Sun. 11:00 - 5:00 pm

I

Scranton's Shops
300 Rt 169 • So. Woodstock, CT 06267

7 FULL ROOMS OF
ANTIQUES, COLLECTIBLES, CRAFTS, GIFTS

Open Daily 11am - 5pm • (860) 928-3738

Direct Customers to Your
Antique Shops with a Map in the
Brimfield Pocket Guide

413-245-0961



Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com22 September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide

DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH DEALER SHOW BOOTH

BRIMFIELD DEALER DIRECTORY

The Brimfield Pocket Guide is published by BrimfieldExchange. 25,000 copies are
distributed free of charge before and during the Brimfield Shows to Antique Shops,
Information Centers, Hotels and Motels and Antique Shows.  For more information or
to reserve advertising space in future issues, contact BrimfieldExchange, 10 Palmer
Road, Box 459, Brimfield, MA 01010, voice 413-245-0961 or email to
admin@BrimfieldExchange.com. The publisher assumes no responsibility for the
contents of any advertising, and all representations or warranties made in the advertising
included in this publication are those of the advertiser and not the publisher. The
publisher is not liable to any advertiser for any misprints in advertising which were not
caused by the publisher or his agents, and in the event of any such responsibility, the
limit of the publisher’s liability shall be the amount of the publisher’s charge for such
advertising. The publisher is not responsible for typographical errors, omissions or
cancellations. All contents of this publication are under copyright to BrimfieldExchange
and reproduction or use in whole or in part without written permission are prohibited.
Copyright 2002 by BrimfieldExchange.

Vintage Clothing
1840 House Mays 541
1840 House HOTM F Tent
Alley Antiques and Collectibles JJ M 03,33
Carol Reece Sturt S
Eileen Love NE Motel 225,225A
Gabrielle Casella & Kathie Kustadick Mays 31
Hasbeens Mays 539
Hasbeens Dealers C 171
Hedgeworth Antiques Mays 519
Johnsons Vintage Linens and Clothing NE Motel 252
Kathys Back Room Crystal
Lillian Goodspeed Hertans 8081
Mike Reffie Hertans 68
Old Threads Antique Textiles Crystal Front
RootStone Antiques Quaker 53
Suzanne Schneider JJ A 59
Vintage Eyeware - New York City Crystal On road
Walkers Collectibles JJ M 45
Woodland Farms Antiques HOTM B 10

Vintage Textiles & Linens
1840 House Mays 541
1840 House HOTM F Tent
A.T. Roche Quaker 97-98
Adamsons Antiques Hertans 38
Affordable Antiques Meadows 11
Andi Collects JJ C 32
Antico/Be Good To Yourself Green 2ndrow-cnr
Baubles Bangles and Beads Dealers A-42
Benefit Street Antiques Mays 133
Beverly & Kevin Boyce Stephens Tent
Camille Buda JJ Fence 46
Davidian-Americana Mays 271
Dot Lawrence Antiques BAN Tent 11
Dot Lawrence Antiques Mays 658
Dunbar Antiques At Hilbrow Sheltons M-1, 2
Dust Collectors Too Stephens
Dustys Vintage Linens NE Motel 171, 183
Eileen Love NE Motel 225,225A
George F. Young Hertans 88

Griffon and Grace Quaker 69
Hasbeens Mays 539
Hasbeens Dealers C 171
iVue.net Mays 495
iVue.net HOTM f 128
Jennings & Rohn Antiques HOTM E- Tent
Johnsons Vintage Linens and Clothing NE Motel 252
Ljatif Mecikukic Quaker B 8
Magi NE Motel 166B
Marsha Svantesson Meadows 103
Martha Perkins Mays 156
Martha Perkins Dealers D 212
Mason Dixon Memories Quaker 13-14
McQuillin Antiques & Collectibles Sheltons B 3
Meadowbrook Farm Antiques NE Motel 88-89
Memories on Main St. Meadows 9-10
Mount Vernon Antiques Dealers D 272
Mount Vernon Antiques HOTM C 31
Nancy Stronczek Hertans 69
Nancy Stronczek BAN
Old Threads Antique Textiles Crystal Front
Pattis Antiques & Treasures Meadows 143,144
Periodart Dealers A 73
Picture Window Antiques Quaker B 18
Plantsville Antiques Center Meadows 65
RootStone Antiques Quaker 53
Sheila Gittelman Hertans 121
Sold By Sue Wearsch Sheltons B 14
Stonehedge Antiques JJ E 6
Susan Gower Central 116
Suzanne Schneider JJ A 59
Swan Antiques HOTM E- Tent
Textile Artifacts HOTM Textile Tent
The Closetful Central 68, 46
The Lighted Cottage Quaker 5, 6
The Vintage Closet Quaker 61
Town & Country NE Motel 171-183
Tribal Art Midway 76
Victorian Manor Antiques JJ D-6
Vintage Fabrics & Etc. Mays 52
Vintagepastelle Mahogany 14

Walkers Collectibles JJ M 45
Wiggletown NE Motel 197
Wings & A Prayer Sturt S Row 2
Wiswall House Antiques NE Motel 19, 20
Woodwards Antiques Meadows 83,84

Wallace Nutting
Kathy & Kims Corner Cupboard JJ N 36
Michael Ivankovich Antiques Mays 94
Moodys Collectibles JJ L 3
The Conductor Antiques & Art BAN 16
The Potting Shed Central 120

Western Memorabilia
A.T. Roche Quaker 97-98
Accoutrements Mays 74
Wild Geraniums Quaker 25

Wicker
Affordable Antiques JJ B 34
Joni Lima Hertans 184
Victorian Shed Antiques Sturt N Front
Willmert/Newell Antiques Dealers
Wolfs Den Antiques Hertans 138
Wolfs Den Antiques BAN 385

Wrought Iron
BE Sales Sheltons B 42-45
Bridges Over Time Dealers
Bridges Over Time Mays 571
Bridges Over Time HOTM K 18
Indian Summer Antiques Green 301-303
Lilac House Antiques & Galleries BrimBarn On road
Marvin Gardens Quaker B-14 Barn
New Boston Tool Room Quaker B 5
Recycling the Past Meadows Back Field
Rob & Ruth Lyon JJ E 21,22
S & J Ramsey & V. Vitols Central 29,30
Sandstone Gardens Quaker
Sydelle & Jay Livingston HOTM F 81
Sydelle & Jay Livingston Dealers D 237

Did you know that many antique shops have told us that the
Brimfield Pocket Guide moves off their shelves faster than any other publication?

Give us a try in 2003.

For information call BrimfieldExchange @ 413-245-0961

‘ATLANTIQUE CITY.’
Sat October 19  10am-7pm
Sun October 20  10am-5pm

ATLANTIC CITY CONVENTION CENTER
FREE Furniture Delivery Within 200 Miles of Atlantic City*

www.atlantiquecity.com  •  800-526-2724
*Fee for protective packaging and insurance

NEW YORK TIMES “The prime weekend”
WASHINGTON POST “A staggering variety”

PHILADELPHIA INQUIRER “Go and be dazzled” 

WORLD’S

LARGEST

ANTIQUE

SHOW



Visit us also at BrimfieldExchange.com  •  or call 413-245-0961 September 2002 • Brimfield Pocket Guide 23

10 Best Reasons To Use BrimfieldExchange.com
and the Brimfield Guide

❑ FREE Brimfield Dealer Registration - Antiques & Collectibles
❑ 22 BRIMFIELD SHOWS - Opening Times/Maps/Phone Nos.
❑ 86 SEARCHABLE Categories of Antiques & Collectibles
❑ 850 DEALER LISTINGS & Growing
❑ 1000’s OF CUSTOMERS Directed to Our Listings via Print

and our Website
❑ REGISTER or RENEW your Listing Online or by Mail
❑ SEARCH Dealer Listings by Name, Show or Category
❑ BUNDLED ADVERTISING Available in the Handy

Brimfield Pocket Guide and on BrimfieldExchange.com
❑ ONLINE BIZZ CARDS Available Year Round on Website to

Keep in Touch with Your Customers
❑ INTERNET ACCESS Available during Brimfield Week

I AM A DEALER IN BRIMFIELD DURING: 
❑ MAY   ❑ JULY   ❑ SEPT. 2003

❑ New Dealer   ❑ Update/Renewal   ❑ Send me Pocket Guide Info
(*)Indicates Required Field

Name* _______________________________________________________________________________or

Business Name* _________________________________________________________________________

Address* ________________________________ ______________________________________________

City* _______________________________________State* _________________ Zip*_________________

Phone* ( _____ ) _____  _____________ or FAX ( _____ ) _____  _____________

EMAIL if available ______________________________ Website _____________________________________

Name of Brimfield Show ___________________________________________________ Booth# _________

Category Specialty (Choose up to Three(3) Categories)*

1. __________________________________________________

2. __________________________________________________

3. __________________________________________________

MAIL IN THIS REGISTRATION FORM TO:

BrimfieldExchange, 10 Palmer Road, P.O. Box 459, Brimfield, MA 01010 
Phone: 413-245-0961 •  Email: Admin@BrimfieldExchange.com

Please note that by mailing in this form for a free listing on the BrimfiedExchange Dealer Directory
you agree to the full terms and conditions available at www.BrimfieldExchange.com  -  or by mailing SASE to BrimfieldExchange.

In addition, BrimfieldExchange reserves the right to edit and/or limit the number
of category listings that it prints in the Brimfield Pocket Guide

➧

• Advertising & Displays
• African Art
• American Art Pottery
• Americana
• Architectural & Garden
• Art & Paintings
• Art Glass
• Baskets & Woodenware
• Black Americana
• Books & Manuscripts
• Bottles
• Brass-Copper-Bronze
• Breweriana
• Buttons & Smalls
• Cameras
• Cast Iron
• Ceramics
• Children’s Items
• Civil War
• Clocks & Watches
• Coin Op & Mechanical
• Coins
• Comic
• Costume Jewelry
• Country
• Deco & Decorative Arts
• Decoys
• Dolls & Accessories
• Eclectic
• Ephemera
• Fiesta & Depression
• Fishing & Sports Related
• Flow Blue & Majolica
• Folk Art
• Furniture
• Furniture Country
• Furniture English/Euro
• Furniture Oak
• Furniture Painted
• Furniture Period
• Furniture Victorian
• General Line
• Glass, China & Crystal
• Guns, Armour & Arms
• Hats & Hat Pins
• Jewelry & Gemstones
• Kitchen Related
• Lamps & Lighting
• Lithographs & Engravings
• Maps
• Marbles
• Marine & Nautical
• Maxfield Parrish
• Medical
• Memorabilia
• Metalware
• Military
• Miscellaneous/Other
• Musical
• Native American
• Optical
• Oriental / Orientalia
• Paper
• Pewter
• Postcards  & Photos
• Pottery & Porcelain
• Primitives
• Prints & Posters
• Quilts
• Radios & Phonographs
• Rugs-Oriental & Indian
• Scientific Instruments
• Staffordshire
• Steiff & Teddy Bears
• Sterling & Silver Plate
• Stoneware & Yelloware
• Tools & Hardware
• Toys, Games & Trains
• Transportation
• Victorian
• Vintage Clothing
• Vintage Textiles & Linens
• Wallace Nutting
• Western Memorabilia
• Wicker
• Wrought Iron

C A T E G O R I E S

REGISTER TODAY!
➧ ➧

✔
✔
✔
✔
✔

✔
✔
✔

✔

✔




